
Org Unit Code Unique Facility number Addr City Job PositionCode Name 

(blank) 

30002062 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

TROOPER CADET 

71049446 

G=AIE, KEVIN 

(blank) 

30002074 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

TROOPER 

70084166 

Code 3 (c) 

(blank) 

30002174 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

TROOPER 

70083984 

LE=A, MCKENZY 

(blank) 

30002260 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

SERGEANT 

70083212 

Code 3 (c) 

(blank) 

30012019 

(blank) 



(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

EL COM SY TCH-SH 

70092800 

Code 3 (c) 

(blank) 

31000776 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

TROOPER 

70092466 

DONNELLY, R=AEL 

(blank) 

31001532 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

SERGEANT 

70083210 

Code 3 (c) 

(blank) 

31006966 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

70092189 

Code 3 (c) 

(blank) 

31017437 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

VIN OFFICER 



70092914 

Code 3 (c) 

(blank) 

31025676 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

(blank) 

TROOPER 

70083939 

BARLOW, SCOTT 

(blank) 

Chief 

30001998 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CHIEF 

CHIEF 

70083087 

BATISTE, JOHN 

Exempt 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT BUREAU 

31012050 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP ASSISTANT CHIEF 

ASSISTANT CHIEF 

71034477 

MCCOY, SCOTT 

Exempt 

CVEB - ADMINISTRATION 

31012051 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CONF SEC - WSP 

CONF SEC - WSP 

71034478 



GARL, BENITA 

Exempt 

CVEB - COMMERCIAL VEHICLE DIVISION 

31012074 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083092 

BOSMAN, DENNIS 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - MCSAP/WIPP - SAFETY NET 

31012136 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING SPECIALIST 2 

TRANS PLAN SPEC 2 

70092687 

COX, JANNA 

Permanent 

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING TECHNICIAN 2 

TRANS PLAN TECH 2 

70092679 

GILBERT, NAOMI 

Permanent 

70092680 

CARTER, DEBORAH 

Permanent 

71008671 

BRANDT, KATARINA 

Permanent 

CVEB - CVD - MCSAP/WIPP PROGRAM 

31012135 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WMS BAND 2 

MCSAP SAFETYNET WIPP MGR 

70092676 



HURSEY, JACOB 

Permanent 

CVEB - CVD - REG 2 

31012101 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SEC SR 

70082799 

ALAWAR, MOHSEN 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083140 

MAIER, BRUCE 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 2 - D1 DET 10 

31012102 

A05066 

2502 112TH ST E 

STORAGE (VIN) 

TACOMA 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092893 

TENBUSCH, JOSHUA 

Probationary 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092977 

HALNAN, KATIE 

Permanent 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092872 

RUBI, IGNACIO 

Permanent 

70093095 



CORDI, JOSEPH 

Permanent 

70093117 

WILTSE, ERIC 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70093074 

STEVENS, ANDREW 

Permanent 

CVEB - CVD - REG 2 - D1 DET 20 

31012104 

A08710 

333 GRIFFIN AVE 

BLDG 1417EB01 

ENUMCLAW 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093236 

MCLAUGHLIN, LEONARD 

Exempt 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093322 

FISHER, RICKY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093164 

SCHRAMM, BRYCE 

Exempt 

70093365 

STELL, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 2 - D2 - DET 23 - KING 

31018283 

A05699 

29615 SE PRESTON WAY 

BLDG 1517DU03 

ISSAQUAH 



COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

71057499 

KNOOP, DONALD 

Permanent 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092686 

DEE, PETER 

Permanent 

70092791 

NEHAEV, VLADISLAV 

Permanent 

70093118 

JOHNSON, ALEXANDER 

Permanent 

70093122 

COLLINS, AMANDA 

Permanent 

CVEB - CVD - REG 2 - D2 DET 20 

31012106 

A02324 

I-5 N MP 141 

FEDERAL WAY 

FEDERAL WAY 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093252 

ROSS, JOSEPH 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093193 

LYNCH, KRISTIAN 

Exempt 

70093246 

MAC GREGOR, JAMES 

Exempt 

70093270 

SOMMER, MICHAEL 



Exempt 

70093327 

ROGOJIN, PAUL 

Exempt 

A04258 

I-5 S MP 141 

FEDERAL WAY 

FEDERAL WAY 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093165 

BURGESS, KYLE 

Exempt 

70093326 

HURD, MELVIN 

Exempt 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093247 

ZELLER, RHONDA 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 2 - D7 DET 10 

31012109 

A04069 

I-5 N MP 214 

STANWOOD 

BREMERTON 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70093123 

DIMOCK, DANIEL 

Permanent 

STANWOOD 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092868 

DODD, ELLIOTT 

Permanent 

70092873 

LEMMON, GARY 



Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092855 

WINSLOW, JEFFREY 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70093072 

HERNANDEZ, RYAN 

Permanent 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092683 

HALLGREN, RUSSELL 

Permanent 

CVEB - CVD - REG 2 - D7 DET 20 

31012111 

A04069 

I-5 N MP 214 

STANWOOD 

STANWOOD 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093218 

SNIDER, TRAVIS 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093227 

SKINNER, ROBERT 

Exempt 

70093277 

EBERLE, DANIEL 

Exempt 

A09663 

10945 CHUCKANUT DR 

BURLINGTON 

BURLINGTON 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 



TROOPER 

70093229 

KINKADE, ANDREW 

Exempt 

A20950 

3860 AIRPORT WAY 

BELLINGHAM 

BELLINGHAM 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093228 

PASTERNAK, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 3 

31012113 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083143 

DESTITO, JUSTIN 

Probationary 

CVEB - CVD - REG 3 - D3 DET 10 

31012114 

A01280 

173905 W I 82 

WEIGH STATION & DET=AMEN 

GRANDVIEW 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70092947 

GUSTIN, JAY 

Permanent 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092668 

OLSSON, BENNETT 

Permanent 



70092869 

AUSTIN, PAUL 

Permanent 

70092921 

OSBORN, KEVIN 

Permanent 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092828 

RAMPLEY, ERNEST 

Permanent 

70092961 

YEAGER, TRAVIS 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092922 

JOHNSTON, WILLIAM 

Permanent 

CVEB - CVD - REG 3 - D3 DET 20 

31012116 

A01280 

173905 W I 82 

WEIGH STATION & DET=AMEN 

GRANDVIEW 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093321 

HERRUD, TREVOR 

Exempt 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093334 

SOUTHARDS, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 3 - D4 DET 10 



31012118 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092883 

COOPER, NATHANIAL 

Permanent 

70092923 

KOLER, LACE 

Permanent 

70092980 

ERICKSON, STEPHEN 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092674 

HOPPER, NICHOLAS 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70092919 

PASCO, LARRY 

Permanent 

CVEB - CVD - REG 3 - D4 DET 20 

31012120 

A07821 

840 W FAIRVIEW ST 

COLFAX 

COLFAX 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093242 

TAYLOR, ROBERT 

Exempt 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093249 



TENNANT, DANIEL 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093238 

OLIVAS, ANTONIO 

Exempt 

70093241 

STONE, CHRIS 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 3 - D6 DET 10 

31012122 

A01890 

101 LAGUNA 

MOSES LAKE 

MOSES LAKE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092684 

BLASDEL, JEREMY 

Permanent 

A01970 

I-90 E MP 80 

CLE ELUM 

CLE ELUM 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092984 

BUGNI, MICHAEL 

Permanent 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70093125 

SACKMAN, BRIAN 

Permanent 

A05513 

I-90 W MP 80 

TRUCK INSPECTION 

CLE ELUM 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 



CVEO 1 

70092962 

CROSBY, DANIEL 

Permanent 

A06136 

SR 28 MP 13 

BLDG 93094 

ROCK ISLAND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70093079 

PEARSON, TIMOTHY 

Permanent 

CVEB - CVD - REG 3 - D6 DET 20 

31012124 

A01890 

101 LAGUNA 

MOSES LAKE 

MOSES LAKE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093245 

KRON, TIMOTHY 

Exempt 

A06136 

SR 28 MP 13 

BLDG 93094 

ROCK ISLAND 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093217 

PILKINTON, BARRY 

Exempt 

A06720 

291 THORP HWY 

ELLENSBURG 

ELLENSBURG 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093272 

SEIM, ERIC 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 

31012126 



A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SEC SR 

70082108 

SANTILLANO, GUINEVERE 

Probationary 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70093200 

COLEY, TIMOTHY 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D1 - TOW/WRK DET 

31015351 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093283 

CAMDEN, EDWARD 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D2 - TOW/WRK DET 

31015352 

A06828 

15666 TUKWILA INTERNATIONAL BLVD S 

BLDG 171014 

TUKWILA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093194 

COLLINS, ALICE 

Exempt 

70093282 

GRUENDELL, GORDON 

Exempt 

A08710 

333 GRIFFIN AVE 

BLDG 1417EB01 

ENUMCLAW 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 



TROOPER 

70093187 

JOSWICK, BETH 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D3 - TOW/WRK DET 

31015353 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093170 

TROMBLEY, AARON 

Exempt 

70093259 

BOND, BRIAN 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D4 - TOW/WRK DET 

31015354 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093333 

SHEPLER, PAUL 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D5 - TOW/WRK DET 

31015355 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093174 

GOLA, JAMIE 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D5 DET 10 

31012127 

A00639 

850 NW LOUISIANA AVE 



CHEHALIS 

CHEHALIS 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70092829 

GUENTHER, KENTON 

Permanent 

A03150 

1261 SCALE HOUSE RD 

BLDG 4420CA02 

GOLDENDALE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092965 

KAVANAGH, DALE 

Permanent 

A06182 

1823 BAKER WAY 

KELSO 

KELSO 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092870 

KRAUSE, GARY 

Permanent 

70092927 

AILINGER, BRIAN 

Permanent 

A26082 

I-5 NB MP 15 

RIDGEFIELD 

RIDGEFIELD 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092675 

TURNER, COREY 

Permanent 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D5 DET 20 

31012129 

A00639 

850 NW LOUISIANA AVE 

CHEHALIS 

CHEHALIS 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 



TROOPER 

70093231 

HODEL, DAVID 

Exempt 

A26082 

I-5 NB MP 15 

RIDGEFIELD 

RIDGEFIELD 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093205 

KESLER, BRANDON 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093172 

CHICKS, BRADLEY 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D6 - TOW/WRK DET 

31015356 

A01890 

101 LAGUNA 

MOSES LAKE 

MOSES LAKE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093268 

KNUTSON, JOSEPH 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D7 - TOW/WRK DET 

31015357 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093230 

GIDDINGS, TROY 

Exempt 

A20950 

3860 AIRPORT WAY 

BELLINGHAM 

BELLINGHAM 



WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093337 

MACDONALD, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D8 DET 10 

31012131 

A00249 

62 OLD OLYMPIC HWY 

BLDG 51018 

PORT ANGELES 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70013401 

ALDERSON, ALFRED 

Permanent 

A07309 

22065 VIKING WAY NW 

POULSBO 

POULSBO 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092975 

BRINK, JAMES 

Permanent 

A09390 

629 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

SHELTON 

SHELTON 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092926 

FROST, CHRISTOPHER 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70093081 

WYATT, DAVID 

Permanent 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - D8 DET 20 

31012133 

A07309 

22065 VIKING WAY NW 

POULSBO 



POULSBO 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093225 

MICHAEL, STEVEN 

Exempt 

A09390 

629 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

SHELTON 

SHELTON 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093278 

SNOW, JAMES 

Exempt 

CVEB - CVD - REG 4 - TOW/WRK DET 

31015350 

A01871 

1816 N 4TH AVE 

BLDG 5311CA01 

PASCO 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

71000427 

DEVERE, DAVID 

Exempt 

CVEB - MCSD - ADMINISTRATION 

31012053 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

71034480 

CARVER, KEVIN 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - COMP REV - E 

31019154 

A01871 

1816 N 4TH AVE 

BLDG 5311CA01 

PASCO 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 



CVEO 2 

70092986 

STORER, ERIC 

Trial Service 

A10770 

25315 E INTERSTATE 90 HWY 

BLDG 323064 WEIGH STATION 

SPOKANE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

71011307 

MIELKE, NICHOLAS 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

71009827 

SPIROS, STEVEN 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - COMP REV - N 

31016734 

A03063 

I-5 S MP 235 

POE 

BOW 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092987 

BELT, CHRISTINA 

Permanent 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092992 

LAWRENCE, EMILY 

Permanent 

71011304 

YATES, THOMAS 

Permanent 

A21348 

1300 BRUSKRUD RD 

EVERETT 



EVERETT 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092994 

HIAM JR, PHILIP 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70092989 

MULLEN, MICHAEL 

Permanent 

Z00402 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN BELLINGHAM 

BELLINGHAM 

BELLINGHAM 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092996 

BLANKENSHIP, JACOB 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - COMP REV - NEW ENT 

31016735 

A02007 

I-5 NB MP 15 

BLDG 63072 RIDGEFIELD POE 

RIDGEFIELD 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

71008506 

BYRNES, THOMAS 

Permanent 

71035047 

ONTHANK, JESSICA 

Project 

A03618 

222 TUMWATER BLVD SW 

BLDG 16 

TUMWATER 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092689 

COOLING, ANTHONY 

Permanent 

A06632 



2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092688 

SPACKMAN, ANTHONY 

Project 

A09663 

10945 CHUCKANUT DR 

BURLINGTON 

BURLINGTON 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

71026058 

GONSALVES, SHELLY 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70092691 

JORDAN, ANDILEE 

Permanent 

A10770 

25315 E INTERSTATE 90 HWY 

BLDG 323064 WEIGH STATION 

SPOKANE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092667 

WILLIAMS, ROBERT 

Permanent 

70092690 

BISHOP, ERIK 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - COMP REV - S 

31016733 

A03618 

222 TUMWATER BLVD SW 

BLDG 16 

TUMWATER 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

71063079 

JOHNSON, PATRICK 



Permanent 

Z00651 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN RIDGEFIELD 

RIDGEFIELD 

RIDGEFIELD 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092916 

MAPES, BARRY 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - COMPLIANCE REVIEW 

31016732 

A10770 

25315 E INTERSTATE 90 HWY 

BLDG 323064 WEIGH STATION 

SPOKANE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70092997 

IDE, DEAN 

Permanent 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 4 

CVEO 4 

71032868 

VALENTINE, KEVIN 

Permanent 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SEC SR 

71038062 

DOUGLAS, LOUISE 

Project 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE E - D3 DET 30 

31016738 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092792 



BAKER, SCOTT 

Permanent 

70092879 

STANTON, AUSTIN 

Probationary 

70092957 

HAMBY, ALEX 

Permanent 

70093119 

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER 

Probationary 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092978 

BERRY, RICKY 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70093076 

LAWRENCE, LEE 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE E - D4 DET 30 

31016739 

A10770 

25315 E INTERSTATE 90 HWY 

BLDG 323064 WEIGH STATION 

SPOKANE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092889 

ST. LAURENT, JOSEPH 

Permanent 

70092928 

GIOVANELLI, DOUGLAS 

Permanent 

70092963 

MEYERS, SCOTT 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092981 

LITTLEFIELD, MARK 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 



CVEO 3 

70092790 

HANSON, ERIC 

Permanent 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

70092831 

JORDAN, CHERYL 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE E - D4 DET 31 

31016741 

A10770 

25315 E INTERSTATE 90 HWY 

BLDG 323064 WEIGH STATION 

SPOKANE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092860 

HENKE, DILLON 

Permanent 

70092925 

GILMAN, JAKOB 

Trial Service 

70093120 

MCNALL, TAYLOR 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092878 

JONES, DREW 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70093077 

MILLIKEN, DOUGLAS 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE E - D6 DET 30 

31016742 

A06720 

291 THORP HWY 

ELLENSBURG 

ELLENSBURG 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 



70092807 

GRANT, BRITTANY 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092979 

BAKER, RYAN 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70092880 

MCDANIEL, BRITTA 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE EAST 

31016736 

A01871 

1816 N 4TH AVE 

BLDG 5311CA01 

PASCO 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 4 

CVEO 4 

70092983 

COPPINGER, DAVID 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE W - D5 DET 30 

31016752 

A02007 

I-5 NB MP 15 

BLDG 63072 RIDGEFIELD POE 

RIDGEFIELD 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092890 

KAVANAGH, JOHN 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092982 

MODLER, MARC 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70093078 

CASEY, DANIELLE 



Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE W - D5 DET 31 

31016753 

A02007 

I-5 NB MP 15 

BLDG 63072 RIDGEFIELD POE 

RIDGEFIELD 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092891 

WRIGHT, LUCAS 

Probationary 

70092959 

BENNETT, KENAN 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092851 

JONES, NOLAN 

Trial Service 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70092966 

STRIKER, PAMALA 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE W - D7 DET 30 

31016750 

A03063 

I-5 S MP 235 

POE 

BOW 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70093124 

GRACEY, KATHLEEN AGNES 

Probationary 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092985 

LELAND, JESSE 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70093080 



GUSTAFSON, AARON 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE W - D7 DET 31 

31016751 

A03063 

I-5 S MP 235 

POE 

BOW 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092853 

KARR, ALEXANDER 

Trial Service 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70092958 

LAPP, JANET 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - POE WEST 

31016749 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 4 

CVEO 4 

70093071 

MAST, JONAS 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - SCHOOL BUS - EAST 

31021131 

A01280 

173905 W I 82 

WEIGH STATION & DET=AMEN 

GRANDVIEW 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70093106 

LOWE, AUSTYN 

Permanent 

WEIGH STATION & DETACHMEN 

A11658 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 



70093107 

WOLFE, MARGARET 

Permanent 

GRANDVIEW 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

70093107 

WOLFE, MARGARET 

Permanent 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092806 

RHODE, KASEY 

Permanent 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

71071375 

DRYE, BRANDON 

Permanent 

A10770 

25315 E INTERSTATE 90 HWY 

BLDG 323064 WEIGH STATION 

SPOKANE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

70092818 

NOWAK, COLTON 

Permanent 

CVEO 1 

70092816 

HAGEN, ERIC 

Permanent 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 



CVEO 2 

70092809 

ANTUNEZ-QUEBRADO, MIREYA 

Trial Service 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - SCHOOL BUS - NORTH 

31021203 

A03618 

222 TUMWATER BLVD SW 

BLDG 16 

TUMWATER 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092805 

MUNDAY, LANY 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70092976 

LAYTON, JEFFERY 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE OFFICER 1 

CVO 1 

70093139 

PALIOS, MICHAEL 

Permanent 

A04481 

2700 116TH ST NE 

BLDG 311074 

MARYSVILLE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70093138 

LOCKNANE, BEVIN-ANNE 

Permanent 

A06182 

1823 BAKER WAY 

KELSO 

KELSO 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092886 

SINGH, HEENA 

Probationary 

A09006 



10945 CHUCKANUT DR 

BLDG 291038 

BURLINGTON 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092812 

KITTELSON, AARON 

Probationary 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70093075 

LAKEY, CRISTIE 

Permanent 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE OFFICER 1 

CVO 1 

70093140 

STARK, CHAD 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - SCHOOL BUS - WEST 

31021154 

A01159 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

CLASSROOM 

SHELTON 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

70092871 

HOFFMAN, RONALD 

Permanent 

A02007 

I-5 NB MP 15 

BLDG 63072 RIDGEFIELD POE 

RIDGEFIELD 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2 

CVEO 2 

70093161 

CERVANTES, ANTONIO 

Trial Service 

A08762 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

BLDG 3223DF01 

SHELTON 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 



70092888 

GAYDESKI, JOSHUA 

Probationary 

70093141 

DOWNEY, KEVIN 

Probationary 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - TRAINING 

31021204 

A02007 

I-5 NB MP 15 

BLDG 63072 RIDGEFIELD POE 

RIDGEFIELD 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092803 

CLIFFTON, AARON 

Probationary 

70092815 

SEBASTIAN, CHRISTOPHER 

Probationary 

70092859 

MAHER, BREE 

Probationary 

70092915 

KEAN, DONALD 

Probationary 

70092920 

KROUT, LEVI 

Probationary 

A03063 

I-5 S MP 235 

POE 

BOW 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70014088 

JUMA, ERICK 

Probationary 

70092913 

CARLSON, LAURA 

Probationary 

A04481 

2700 116TH ST NE 

BLDG 311074 



MARYSVILLE 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 1 

CVEO 1 

70092884 

HAWKINSON, YEVGENIY 

Probationary 

A04566 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

SHELTON 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3 

CVEO 3 

71019260 

MCGUIRE, MAXWELL 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MCS - TRAINING & SB 

31016744 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 4 

CVEO 4 

70093073 

OSBERG, JEFFREY 

Permanent 

CVEB - MCSD - MOTOR CARRIER SAFETY-EAST 

31016731 

SP140 

1816 N 4TH AVE 

BLDG 5311CA01 

PASCO 

50003913 

LIEUTENANT 

71050230 

FRANCIS, MARK 

SP140 

CVEB - MCSD - MOTOR CARRIER SAFETY-WEST 

31016743 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 



LIEUTENANT 

70083108 

SMITH, KYLE 

Exempt 

CVEB - Motor Carrier Safety Division 

31012052 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

71034479 

CUTHBERT, JASON 

Exempt 

CVEB - PMD - Admin 

31012316 

A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082801 

THORNTON-SISSINI, KATHERINE 

Trial Service 

CVEB - PMD - FAC - ADMIN 

31016662 

A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT COORDINATOR 3 

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT COORDINATOR 3 

70082807 

WILLIAMS, TANYAH 

Trial Service 

FISCAL TECHNICIAN 2 

FISCAL TECH 2 

70092929 

HUBLER, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - FAC - CAPITAL PROJECTS 

31016663 



A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 

ARCHITECT 1 

ARCHITECT 1 

70013773 

TAYLOR, SHERRY 

Permanent 

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT COORDINATOR 2 

CONST PROJECT COORD 2 

70082279 

BOYER, TRACY 

Permanent 

71050942 

SPAHR, ALAN 

Permanent 

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT COORDINATOR 2 

70013419 

PENNINGTON, LEE 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - FAC - GENERATOR & POWER 

31016666 

A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 4 

MAINT MECHANIC 4 

70082237 

BARNES, DARRELL 

Permanent 

70082455 

MORROW, JEFFERY 

Permanent 

71051010 

GATES, ANDREW 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - FAC - STATEWIDE MAINTENANCE 

31016664 

A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 



CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE PROJECT SUPV 

CONST/MAINT PROJECT SUPV 

70082243 

POWELL, THOMAS 

Permanent 

ELECTRONICS TECHNICIAN 4 

ELECTRONICS TECHNICIAN 4 

70082946 

JOHNSON, GREGORY 

Permanent 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 1 

MAINT MECHANIC 1 

70082267 

KOHLMEIER, RANDY 

Probationary 

31016665 

A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 

CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE PROJECT SUPV 

CONST/MAINT PROJECT SUPV 

70082752 

GILBERT, NICHOLAS 

Permanent 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 4 

MAINT MECHANIC 4 

70082242 

BRACKEEN, KYLE 

Permanent 

71002951 

JOHNSON, STEVEN 

Trial Service 

CVEB - PMD - FACILITIES 

31016661 

A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 

WMS BAND 3 

FACILITIES MANAGER 

70082848 

BOTTOMS, BRIAN 

Permanent 



CVEB - PMD - FLEET 

31016667 

A06432 

8611 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

WMS BAND 2 

FLEET MANAGER 

71029424 

WARREN, TRACY 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - FLEET - ADMIN 

31016670 

A06432 

8611 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082361 

KELLER, CLARA 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - FLEET - ADMIN - REPORT 

31016668 

A06432 

8611 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

DATA CONSULTANT 1 

DATA CONSULTANT 1 

70082553 

SOHA, ERICA 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - FLEET - LANES 

31016671 

A06432 

8611 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMS SYSTEMS SUPV 

LAW EF COM SYS SUPV 

70082456 

SNOW, NICHOLAS 

Trial Service 



LAW ENFORCEMENT EQUIPMENT TECH 2 

LAW EF EQ TECH 2 

70082355 

LUCE, BO 

Probationary 

70082466 

HOLLMER, RICHARD 

Probationary 

70082559 

GARRIDO, WILLIAM 

Permanent 

70082811 

HERNANDEZ, OSCAR 

Permanent 

70092972 

SMITH, GARY 

Permanent 

LAW ENFORCEMENT EQUIPMENT TECH 2 

70082247 

HOLBROOK, JOSHUA 

Permanent 

LAW ENFORCEMENT EQUIPMENT TECH LEAD 

LAW EF EQ TECH LEAD 

70082744 

GRIJALVA, PAUL 

Trial Service 

CVEB - PMD - FLEET - MAINTENANCE 

31016672 

A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 

EQUIPMENT TECHNICIAN 1 

EQUIP TECH 1 

70082846 

ROBINSON, MICKEY 

Probationary 

A05820 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

AUTO SHOP 

SHELTON 

EQUIPMENT TECHNICIAN 3 

EQUIP TECH 3 

70082637 



GRAY, PATRICK 

Probationary 

A06432 

8611 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

EQUIPMENT TECHNICIAN 3 

EQUIP TECH 3 

70082299 

LAUNER, KEVIN 

Trial Service 

EQUIPMENT TECHNICIAN LEAD 

EQUIP TECH LEAD 

70082636 

MISSILDINE, MICHAEL 

Permanent 

EQUIPMENT TECHNICIAN SUPERVISOR 

EQUIP TECH SUPERVISOR 

70082249 

ARMSTRONG, GARY 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - FLEET - OPERATIONS 

31016669 

A06432 

8611 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

WMS BAND 1 

ASST FLEET MGR 

70082304 

DE LOS SANTOS, ROBERT 

WMS Review 

CVEB - PMD - FLEET - PURCH & RECEIV 

31016673 

A06432 

8611 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY SPECIALIST 1 

PROC & SUPPLY SPEC 1 

70092208 

YORK, ASHLINN 

Permanent 

PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY SPECIALIST 2 



PROC & SUPPLY SPEC 2 

70082245 

PFLUGER, SHEILA 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - SUPPLY 

31021083 

A08803 

8543 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

WMS BAND 2 

SUPPLY SECTION MANAGER 

70082682 

SPEER, JEFFREY 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - SUPPLY - ADMIN 

31021035 

A08803 

8543 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

FISCAL TECHNICIAN 2 

FISCAL TECH 2 

70082608 

WINKLER, SHIRRY JEAN 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - SUPPLY - INVENTORY 

31021064 

A08803 

8543 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY SPECIALIST 2 

PROC & SUPPLY SPEC 2 

70082303 

MURRAY, JEANINE 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - SUPPLY - PURCHASING 

31021063 

A08803 

8543 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY SPECIALIST 2 



PROC & SUPPLY SPEC 2 

70082135 

MONTOYA, VINCENT 

Permanent 

70082692 

COLLINS, DEANNA 

Permanent 

70093057 

SUTMILLER, AMY 

Permanent 

PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY SPECIALIST 3 

PROC & SUPPLY SPEC 3 

70082526 

CLARK, PENNIE 

Permanent 

PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY SPECIALIST 4 

PROC & SUPPLY SPEC 4 

71056018 

JENSEN, THERESA 

Permanent 

CVEB - PMD - SUPPLY - WAREHOUSE 

31021102 

A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

70093320 

PADRICK, ANDY 

Exempt 

A08803 

8543 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

WAREHOUSE OPERATOR 3 

WAREHOUSE OPER 3 

70082282 

OCEGUERA, EUGENIO 

Probationary 

71036627 

OSWALT, ERICA 

Probationary 

WAREHOUSE OPERATOR 4 



WAREHOUSE OPERATOR 4 

70082560 

CAPPS, MATTHEW 

Trial Service 

CVEB - Property Management Div 

31012315 

A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

71024010 

OLD, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

FIELD OPERATIONS BUREAU 

30002007 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP ASSISTANT CHIEF 

ASSISTANT CHIEF 

70083089 

ATCHISON, DANIEL 

Exempt 

FIRE PROTECTION BUREAU 

30002381 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

BUREAU COMMANDER 

DIR FIRE PROT BUR 

70082071 

CROSS, CHAD 

NonPerm Limited 

FLSB - Bureau Admin 

30002400 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CONF SEC - WSP 



CONF SEC - WSP 

70082051 

HICE, CRYSTAL 

Exempt 

FLSB - Crime Lab - CODIS Lab 

31006098 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70093113 

HERNANDEZ, ABBY 

Trial Service 

70093144 

SHANAHAN, BRENDAN 

Permanent 

71000312 

FISHER, MATTHEW 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

71089160 

PRICE, MONICA 

Project TrSvc 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70093001 

DORION, ROBERT 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 3 

CRIME LAB MGR CODIS 

70093126 

SASS, JODI 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - CSR Team Program 

31006130 

A02254 

580 W 7TH ST 

CRIME LAB 

CHENEY 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 1 

FORENSIC SCI 3 



70092209 

PFAFF, KAILEY 

Probationary 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092165 

STORMENT, KRISTEN 

Permanent 

70092169 

NESSAN, MITCHELL 

Permanent 

70093103 

SCHROEDER, ELIZABETH 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 3 

CRIME SCENE RESPONSE TEAM MGR 

71039211 

ALLEN, TREVOR 

Permanent 

A07056 

1401 W KAUFFMAN 

VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

71009516 

GREENWOOD, STEPHEN 

Permanent 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 1 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092164 

FRANCIS, KELSEA 

Probationary 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092127 

REID, STEVEN 

Permanent 

70092193 

SMITH, CARLY 

InTrng/Trl Srv 



A21006 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 CRIME LAB 

TACOMA 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

70082502 

PADUCH, COURTNEY 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Kennewick - Admin/PEC 

31006115 

A03431 

143302 E LAW LN 

CRIME LAB 

KENNEWICK 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70092102 

LAVILLE, TINA 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Latent Prints Lab 

31006127 

A07652 

403 SE CLEVELAND AVE 

SUITE 3310 

TUMWATER 

WMS BAND 3 

CRIME LAB MGR LATENT PRINTS 

70082523 

WATSON, RANDALL 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Marysville 

31006122 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WMS BAND 3 

CRIME LAB MGR MARYSVILLE 

70082563 

NORTHROP, DAVID 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Marysville - DNA A 

31006124 



A08516 

2700 116TH ST NE 

CRIME LAB 

MARYSVILLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092132 

WISNER, MARY 

Probationary 

70093114 

DAILY, JAMES 

Permanent 

70093116 

WOODARD, KATHERINE 

Permanent 

71007936 

FITE, ERICA 

Permanent 

71009211 

FLANNERY, MARY 

Trial Service 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71070905 

ZOPOLOS, KATE 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

70092084 

FRANK, GREG 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092083 

COLLINS, LISA 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Marysville-Admin/PEC 

31006123 

A08516 

2700 116TH ST NE 

CRIME LAB 

MARYSVILLE 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70092101 



SMITH, ROBERT 

Permanent 

70092183 

LOCKEN, AMITY 

Permanent 

FLSB - CRIME LAB - SAS 

31020754 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CRIME LAB DIV STANDARDS/ACCT ABILITY MGR 

SAS MANAGER / ASST CLD COMMANDER 

70092356 

RIOLO, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

FLSB - CRIME LAB - SAS - DNA QA 

31020755 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

70093153 

VO, CAROL 

Permanent 

71009279 

RODIER, DENISE 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 3 

DNA OPERATIONS MANAGER 

70092140 

HOFFMAN, KRISTINA 

Permanent 

A21006 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 CRIME LAB 

TACOMA 

WMS BAND 2 

WMS2 DNA TECHNICAL LEADER 

70092076 

CARHART, SEAN 

Permanent 



FLSB - CRIME LAB - SAS - PROCESS QA 

31020757 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 

71000305 

BUXTON, KATE 

Permanent 

GRANT & CONTRACT SPECIALIST 

GRANT & CONTRACT SPECIALIST 

71000775 

ROESSLER, JAMIE 

Permanent 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WMS BAND 2 

QUALITY PROCESS MGR 

70092125 

KELLAR, MARY 

Permanent 

FLSB - CRIME LAB - SAS - QA 

31020756 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

FORMS & REC AN 2 

70093006 

BEROVIC, MILOS 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 2 

QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGER 

71047378 

DEARMORE, INGRID 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Seattle 

31006099 

A08187 



2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

WMS BAND 3 

CRIME LAB MGR SEATTLE 

70082452 

HIMICK, BEVERLY 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Seattle - Admin/PEC 

31006201 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES MANAGER B 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES MANAGER B 

70092115 

HILSE, YOUNG 

Permanent 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

70092069 

CHURCHILL, JILLIAN 

Permanent 

70092163 

RICHMOND, JANET 

Permanent 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP & EVID CUSTOD 

71044174 

SALGADO, MICHELLE 

Permanent 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70092109 

HAMMOND, SALOME 

Permanent 

70092142 

PHIPPS, STEPHANIE 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Seattle - DNA A 

31006101 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 



SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 1 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70093000 

WANG, YUN 

InTrng/Prob 

71044149 

WATKINS, DAVIS 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 2 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71070893 

GRUBICH, EMILY 

Trial Service 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092901 

REID, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70093098 

NEYHART, REBEKAH 

Permanent 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

LAB TECH 2 

71034696 

MURPHY, SARA 

Project 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Seattle - DNA B 

31006102 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70091771 

DEMBINSKI, GINA 

Permanent 

71009210 

BROCHU, ELIZABETH 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 



71071355 

HINKLE, CATHERINE 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

70093003 

JAGMIN, AMY 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092896 

STUBBS, WILLIAM 

Permanent 

FLSB - CRIME LAB - SEATTLE - DNA C 

31018033 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 1 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

71044145 

KAHALEHILI, HEATHER 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71070792 

TAYLOR, COURTNEY 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092865 

MILLER, ALEXANDRIA 

Permanent 

70092900 

SHARMA, RUPAL 

Trial Service 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71070929 

KLUEPFEL, KRISTOFFER 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

70092776 

VENDITTO, JENNIFER 



Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092166 

WEBBER, SARAH 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Seattle - Firearms 

31006105 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092086 

CORIC, DIJANA 

Permanent 

71009080 

HUDSON, RENEE 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

71009079 

SMELSER, BRIAN 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092113 

WYANT, RICHARD 

Permanent 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

LAB TECH 2 

70092124 

MOLT, MALORY 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Spokane 

31006107 

A02254 

580 W 7TH ST 

CRIME LAB 

CHENEY 

WMS BAND 3 

CRIME LAB MGR SPOKANE 

70082422 



STENZEL, JASON 

WMS Review 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Spokane - Admin/PEC 

31006108 

A02254 

580 W 7TH ST 

CRIME LAB 

CHENEY 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70092070 

REGAN, MARCHE 

Trial Service 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

71074161 

TELLVIK, JENNA 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Spokane - DNA A 

31006109 

A02254 

580 W 7TH ST 

CRIME LAB 

CHENEY 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 1 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

71044344 

ANSDELL, JEREMY 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71070892 

CARPENTER, DANIELLE 

InTrng/Trl Srv 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092179 

SMITH, ETHAN 

Permanent 

71044346 

FOLKS, KAYLENE 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

71000301 

BAGGENSTOSS, BEAU 



Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70093142 

WILSON, ANNA 

Permanent 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

LAB TECH 2 

71034697 

HETZEL, MELISSA 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Spokane - DNA B 

31006110 

A02254 

580 W 7TH ST 

CRIME LAB 

CHENEY 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092143 

CULNANE, WILLIAM 

Permanent 

70092211 

RIDER, MOLLY 

Permanent 

70093149 

WRIGHT, BRITTANY 

Permanent 

71000303 

WALKER, ALISON 

Permanent 

71008177 

REIFSTECK, CHRISTOPHER 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71070891 

STAPLES, TYLER 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092180 

DANIEL, ERIN 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Spokane - Firearms 



31006113 

A02254 

580 W 7TH ST 

CRIME LAB 

CHENEY 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092174 

MURPHY, MICHAEL 

Trial Service 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092078 

BROMBERG-MARTIN, BRETT 

Permanent 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

71007933 

SONTAG, DEVIN 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Tacoma 

31006092 

A21006 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 CRIME LAB 

TACOMA 

WMS BAND 3 

CRIME LAB MGR TACOMA 

70082512 

HEFTON, KIMBERLY 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Tacoma - Admin/PEC 

31006093 

A21006 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 CRIME LAB 

TACOMA 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70092085 

BROWN, MARION 

Permanent 

70092099 

HOLLAND, BLENDA 



Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Tacoma - DNA A 

31006094 

A21006 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 CRIME LAB 

TACOMA 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 1 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

71044148 

KIM, KEVIN 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092191 

DEAN, WILLIAM 

Permanent 

71008178 

HAYDEN, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71070904 

COLLINS, MATTHEW 

Trial Service 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

70092170 

SANDERSON, JEREMY 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092094 

CLARK, MARION 

Permanent 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

71070894 

MENEFEE, AMY 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Tacoma - Firearms 

31006097 

A20304 

2502 112TH ST E 

CASWELL FIRING RANGE 



TACOMA 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70091531 

BRITS, THEUNIS 

Permanent 

A21006 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 CRIME LAB 

TACOMA 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70093092 

WALSH, BRENDA 

Permanent 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

LAB TECH 2 

70092186 

SEWELL, TARA 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Vancouver 

31006117 

A07056 

1401 W KAUFFMAN 

VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

WMS BAND 3 

CRIME LAB MGR VANCOUVER 

70083076 

DUNN, JASON 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Vancouver - Admin/PEC 

31006118 

A07056 

1401 W KAUFFMAN 

VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70092778 

WUJEK, LINDSEY 

Probationary 

70093151 

BETTGER, REBECCA 



Permanent 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

71071225 

RANCK, BRIANNA 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Vancouver - DNA A 

31006252 

A07056 

1401 W KAUFFMAN 

VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092213 

WILUTIS, KIMBERLY 

Permanent 

71044147 

KNOY, JUSTIN 

Permanent 

71063795 

ADDIS, VICTORIA 

Trial Service 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71071391 

BROOKS, BRITTANY 

Trial Service 

71071403 

FARRELL, KELSEY 

Trial Service 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

71063793 

ZARUBA, KRISTA 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092210 

CHOWEN, TREVOR 

Permanent 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

71071349 

SMITH, MATTHEW 

Permanent 



FLSB - Crime Lab - Vancouver - DNA B 

31006120 

A07056 

1401 W KAUFFMAN 

VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 2 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71071293 

NILSEN, SAMANTHA 

InTrng/Trl Srv 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092105 

BAILEY, KADY 

Permanent 

71007939 

STRITZKE, DAVID 

Permanent 

71063794 

YAMAMOTO, LISA 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71089159 

COFFEY, MARIAH 

Project 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

71007935 

DIXON, ALAN 

Permanent 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

LAB TECH 2 

71034698 

GULSETH, NICOLE 

Permanent 

31013592 

A07056 

1401 W KAUFFMAN 

VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

SERGEANT 

70083165 



DIXON, ALAN 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab - Vancouver - DNA HTL 

31020842 

A07056 

1401 W KAUFFMAN 

VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 1 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71071402 

DECKER, KRISTYN 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 2 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71071199 

MAY, CHRISTOPHER 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70093112 

YENKO, DANA 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71071294 

JOHNSTON, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

71071401 

DEWANE, RYAN 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

71007940 

DOLEZAL, LAURA 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

71071344 

PYLES, HEATHER 

Permanent 

FLSB - Crime Lab Division 

31006090 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 



CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

DIVISION COMMANDER 

CRIME LAB MGR 

70082060 

LAWRENCE, GENE 

Exempt 

FLSB - Crime Lab Division - Admin 

31006091 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082379 

BURKDOLL, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

FLSB - CRIME LAB -VANCOUVER - FIREARMS 

31024230 

A07056 

1401 W KAUFFMAN 

VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092074 

SCHOEMAN, JOHAN 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092092 

DUNN, JOHN 

Trial Service 

FLSB - Crime Lab-Latent Prints-Admin/PEC 

31006128 

A07652 

403 SE CLEVELAND AVE 

SUITE 3310 

TUMWATER 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70082543 

SABILLO, SUSAN 



Permanent 

71000307 

PRUETT, ROBERT 

Permanent 

FLSB - IDS - BREATH TEST 

31012931 

A08039 

811 E ROANOKE ST 

BLDG 1017XB01 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 2 

FORENSIC SCI 2 

70092836 

BENANTE, SHELLEY 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083157 

HARBOUR, SUSAN 

Exempt 

FLSB - IDS - BREATH TEST - DIST 1 

31012936 

A03618 

222 TUMWATER BLVD SW 

BLDG 16 

TUMWATER 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 2 

FORENSIC SCI 2 

70082647 

CRAMER, RUTH 

Permanent 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083705 

QUNELL, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

FLSB - IDS - BREATH TEST - DIST 2 

31012937 

A08039 

811 E ROANOKE ST 



BLDG 1017XB01 

SEATTLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083307 

HOOPER, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70083355 

DASHIELL, NATHAN 

Exempt 

FLSB - IDS - BREATH TEST - DIST 3 

31012938 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083353 

RUMSEY, JUSTIN 

Exempt 

FLSB - IDS - BREATH TEST - DIST 4 

31012939 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083640 

AXTMAN, JOHN 

Exempt 

FLSB - IDS - BREATH TEST - DIST 5 

31012940 

A00737 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC02 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083655 

LECOUNT, KATHLEEN 

Exempt 

FLSB - IDS - BREATH TEST - DIST 6 



31012941 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083516 

WILKES, DARREN 

Exempt 

FLSB - IDS - BREATH TEST - DIST 7 

31012942 

A08516 

2700 116TH ST NE 

CRIME LAB 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083302 

WRIGHT, TANYA 

Exempt 

FLSB - IDS - BREATH TEST - DIST 8 

31012943 

A07309 

22065 VIKING WAY NW 

POULSBO 

POULSBO 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083624 

DAHL, KYLE 

Exempt 

FLSB - IDS - DRE PROGRAM 

31012932 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083217 

RAYMOND, RYAN 

Exempt 

A08039 



811 E ROANOKE ST 

BLDG 1017XB01 

SEATTLE 

PROGRAM SPECIALIST 3 

PROGRAM SPECIALIST 3 

70092207 

CORTEZ, REBECCA 

Permanent 

FLSB - IDS - IGNITION INTERLOCK PROGRAM 

31012933 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71032344 

MOBERG, THOMAS 

Exempt 

A08039 

811 E ROANOKE ST 

BLDG 1017XB01 

SEATTLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

71036491 

VILLANTI, BRANDON 

Exempt 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71032345 

ECHEVARRIA, KYLE 

Exempt 

FLSB - IMPAIRED DRIVING SECTION 

31012944 

A08039 

811 E ROANOKE ST 

BLDG 1017XB01 

SEATTLE 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 



FORMS & REC AN 2 

70092185 

SHIN, TAEYEON 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083111 

LEONARD, JEFFREY 

Probationary 

FLSB - Toxicology Division 

31006134 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

DIVISION COMMANDER 

DIV COMM STATE TOXICOLOGIST 

71012510 

GOUGH, ELIZABETH 

Exempt 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

70093009 

SKLEROV, DAWN 

Permanent 

FLSB - Toxicology Div-Quality Assurance 

31006140 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

71078289 

FULLER, MADISON 

Permanent 

71087524 

JOHNSTON, CHRISTOPHER 

Trial Service 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

LABORATORY TECHNICIAN 2 

71065530 

MULLER, DANIELLA 

Permanent 



WMS BAND 2 

QUALITY ASSURANCE MGR 

70093105 

BLACK, AMANDA 

Permanent 

FLSB - Toxicology Lab 

31006135 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

WMS BAND 3 

TOXICOLOGY LAB MGR 

70083015 

LO, ERIC 

WMS Review 

FLSB - Toxicology Lab - Admin 

31006136 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES MANAGER B 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES MANAGER B 

70093146 

SHIN, SOOMI 

Probationary 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

71057908 

STOCKWELL, JENNIE 

Permanent 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

71080027 

CAMPBELL, EMILY 

Permanent 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70082978 

CANGE, LAURIE 

Permanent 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN (PEC) 

71089951 

HOKE, KRISTIE 



Probationary 

FLSB - Toxicology Lab - Lab A 

31006137 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 1 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70093014 

ALVARADO, MELANIE 

InTrng/Prob 

71058526 

OLSON, MARIELLA 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 2 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

71058528 

RAMOS, MALERIE 

InTrng/Trl Srv 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71089953 

MCDOUGALL, ALEC 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70093013 

ARTZ, BRANDIE 

Permanent 

71058525 

DOUGHER, STACEY 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70093008 

HARRIS, KATIE 

Permanent 

FLSB - Toxicology Lab - Lab B 

31006138 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 2 



FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71065528 

THORNTON, ZEUS 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70093129 

GINGRAS, ANDREW 

Permanent 

70093160 

LOUIS, ASA 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70093016 

CAPRON, BRIAN 

Permanent 

FLSB - Toxicology Lab - Lab C 

31018778 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 2 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70093147 

OKOLIE, ONYINYECHUKWU 

InTrng/Trl Srv 

71057796 

CRUZ, BRITTANY 

Project 

71057797 

MATTHEWS, BAILEY 

Probationary 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

71065508 

CHISM, CASSIDY 

InTrng/Trl Srv 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70093007 

NOUEIHED, NAZIHA 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 



71065529 

AZUTILLO, SHEILA MAE 

Trial Service 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

71039065 

O'NEILL, KARI 

Permanent 

FLSB - Toxicology Lab - Lab D 

31018779 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

71005775 

DANIEL, KELLY 

Permanent 

71009212 

VALENCIA, DARLENE 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70093011 

FLAHERTY, REBECCA 

Permanent 

FLSB-Crime Lab-Marysville-Matls Analysis 

31006125 

A08516 

2700 116TH ST NE 

CRIME LAB 

MARYSVILLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 1 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092178 

FLORES, VERONICA 

Probationary 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092122 

BARBER, MARGARET 

Permanent 

70092130 



FINNEY, KAREN 

Permanent 

71000302 

VAN WYK, DANIEL 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092087 

KIDDER-MOSTROM, ALISON 

Permanent 

FLSB-Crime Lab-Seattle-Matls Analysis B 

31009625 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092097 

STONE, STEVEN 

Permanent 

70092157 

STRONGMAN, MARK 

Permanent 

70092198 

WU, JANICE 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092077 

JAGMIN, JEFFERY 

Permanent 

FLSB-CRIME LAB-SPOKANE-LATENT PRINTS 

31013008 

A02254 

580 W 7TH ST 

CRIME LAB 

CHENEY 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70082671 

FARQUHARSON, JORI 

Permanent 

70092175 



DEWEY, JODIE 

Permanent 

70092212 

PHILLIPS, JEREMY 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092136 

KEMMERER, THERESA 

Permanent 

FLSB-Crime Lab-Spokane-Matls Analysis 

31006111 

A02254 

580 W 7TH ST 

CRIME LAB 

CHENEY 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092091 

ALLEN, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

70092182 

TRIGG, JASON 

Permanent 

70092999 

JENKINS, KEVIN 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

70092898 

JENKINS, SHERI 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092135 

HAUSE, DEVON 

Trial Service 

FLSB-Crime Lab-Tacoma-Matls Analysis 

31006095 

A20304 

2502 112TH ST E 

CASWELL FIRING RANGE 

TACOMA 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 



FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092158 

DUDSCHUS, MAUREENA 

Permanent 

70092168 

MCDERMOT, MARTIN 

Permanent 

70092176 

PRICE, DEBORAH 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70093064 

BOYSEN, JANE 

Permanent 

A21006 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 CRIME LAB 

TACOMA 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

70092777 

WILSON, SUSAN 

Permanent 

FLSB-Crime Lab-Vancouver-Matls Analysis 

31006121 

A07056 

1401 W KAUFFMAN 

VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70092075 

CARRENO, ROSA 

Permanent 

70092096 

KNOY, LYNDSEY 

Permanent 

70092126 

ROSS, OLIVIA 

Permanent 

70092196 

DUNN, CATHERINE 

Permanent 



FLSB-CrimeLab-LatentPrints-Latent Prints 

31006055 

A07652 

403 SE CLEVELAND AVE 

SUITE 3310 

TUMWATER 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 1 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70082395 

VASSILIOU, NICOLE 

InTrng/Prob 

70082673 

TAYLOR, JAZMYN 

InTrng/Prob 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 3 

FORENSIC SCI 3 

70082414 

ZHUKOVSKIY, ALEXIS 

Permanent 

70082501 

HILLIARD, ANGELA 

Permanent 

70082672 

REDHEAD, SCOTT 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 4 

FORENSIC SCI 4 

70092217 

LUTHY, JAMES 

Permanent 

FORENSIC SCIENTIST 5 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

70092138 

BRANNAN, DONALD 

Permanent 

FOB - Bureau Admin 

30002008 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CONF SEC - WSP 

CONF SEC - WSP 

70082039 



MISI, NOEL 

Exempt 

Z00611 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083522 

UNRUH, SPIKE 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 

30002060 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083094 

O'SHANNON, KRISTENE 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - Admin 

30002061 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 4 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 4 

70082150 

HOOTEN-SMITH, LAUREN 

Permanent 

FOB - Dist 1 - East Pierce 

30002062 

A05066 

2502 112TH ST E 

STORAGE (VIN) 

TACOMA 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71000129 

MCCALLION, MICHAEL 

Exempt 



71007132 

SCHULZE, MEGHAN 

Exempt 

71032066 

CARROWAY, MIRACLE 

Exempt 

71039863 

VENABLE, JEDEDIAH 

Exempt 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 1 

MAINT MECHANIC 1 

70082273 

BALDWIN, DOUGLAS 

Permanent 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70082738 

GAUL, ANGELICA 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083123 

BJORKMAN, STEPHANIE 

Probationary 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093490 

THORPE, THOMAS 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71000188 

JACOBS, JORDAN 

Exempt 

71031999 

VIVO, LINA 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70092472 

REYER, ROBERT 



Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - East Pierce - Det 15 

30002066 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083435 

SIMMONS, DOUGLAS 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083404 

DATTILO, JOHN 

Exempt 

70083949 

MILLER, CODY 

Exempt 

70084084 

JORDAN, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

70084116 

TAYLOR, ASPEN 

Exempt 

70084154 

MORGAN, BRITTAN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - East Pierce - Det 3 

30002063 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083438 

SANBORN, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

70083509 

LEISHMAN, ANGIE 

Exempt 

70083713 



SOWARDS, EVAN 

Exempt 

70091851 

BRODIE, TRAVIS 

Exempt 

70091987 

MADDEN, SCOTT 

Exempt 

70093384 

PAINE, BRIAN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - East Pierce - Det 4 

30002064 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083218 

MCGEE, BREE 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083417 

HENDRICKSON, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70083420 

BROWN, Z=AARY 

Exempt 

70083632 

KUO, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70084187 

JENKINS, DAVID 

Exempt 

70084195 

BURROWS, CHASE 

Exempt 

70093379 

O'BRIEN, STEPHEN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - East Pierce - Det 5 

30002065 



A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083259 

ROE, JASON 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083452 

THOMPSON, CLINT 

Exempt 

70083599 

BOLEN, SANDRA 

Exempt 

70084128 

CATON, JAYSON 

Exempt 

70092482 

CAMPBELL, STANLEY 

Exempt 

70093380 

MOREFIELD, SERENA 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - Tacoma 

30002068 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

FISCAL TECHNICIAN 2 

FISCAL TECH 2 

70082755 

LEGACY, JEANETTE 

Probationary 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

70082718 

SILAS, CEDRIC 

Permanent 

70082730 

HAVENNER, ALBERT 



Probationary 

OFFICE SUPPORT SUPERVISOR 2 

OFFICE SUPPORT SUPERVISOR 2 

70082611 

SLATER, CYNTHIA 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083126 

WESTBROOKE, AARON 

Probationary 

FOB - Dist 1 - Tacoma - Det 1 

30002069 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083253 

VAN CLEAVE, ROBBERT 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083595 

MEREDITH, JAMES 

Exempt 

70083884 

MARTINEZ, ANA 

Exempt 

70083937 

MCKENZIE, SHANNON 

Exempt 

70084032 

AHN, HYUNGJUN 

Exempt 

71080957 

SIMMONDS, ANDREW 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 1 - TACOMA - DET 11 (MC) 

31013659 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 



TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083189 

LUDLOW, ERIC 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083554 

BARTLETT, AARON 

Exempt 

70083625 

WILLIAMS, CLARENCE 

Exempt 

70084085 

BIDEWELL, AARON 

Exempt 

70084094 

GILL, CHARLES 

Exempt 

70092013 

WEST, COREY 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - Tacoma - Det 12 

30002071 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083181 

LEWIS, BENJAMIN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083323 

BIETZ, EVERETT 

Exempt 

70083375 

RODRIGUEZ, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

70083482 

ERWIN, KESHAWN 



Exempt 

70084007 

YOUNG, MARK 

Exempt 

70092004 

KEMP, R=AEL 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - Tacoma - Det 14 

30002072 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083255 

VALEK, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083580 

BARLOW, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

70083886 

KEARSING, CHRISTINE 

Exempt 

70084018 

FATH, CODY 

Exempt 

70084210 

OVEREND-PEARSON, COLLIN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - Tacoma - Det 16 

31001350 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083281 

WOOLERY, TANNER 

Exempt 

70083717 



PUDLO, JOSEPH 

Exempt 

70092421 

BONNER, LOREN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - Tacoma - Det 2 

30002070 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

0 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084115 

MILLER, SHELBY 

Exempt 

TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083228 

GAVIN, BRIAN 

Probationary 

MELDRUM, JAMES 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083561 

GROSS, ISAIAH 

Probationary 

70083903 

SUDDUTH, THURMAN 

Exempt 

70083964 

MARTINEZ JR., JUAN 

Probationary 

70084121 

IKEJIRI, ANDREW 

Exempt 

70084134 

MARTOS, PEDRO 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - Thurston 

30002073 

A03618 



222 TUMWATER BLVD SW 

BLDG 16 

TUMWATER 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70092154 

CAINES, SUZANNE 

Permanent 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083144 

METZ, JODY 

Probationary 

FOB - Dist 1 - Thurston - Det 6 

30002074 

A03618 

222 TUMWATER BLVD SW 

BLDG 16 

TUMWATER 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083258 

SHADES, DANIEL 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083284 

HAYS, MARTIN 

Exempt 

70083557 

THORPE, TREVOR 

Exempt 

70083918 

HOWSON, ROBERT 

Exempt 

70083966 

NIEMANN, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

70084166 

MORGAN, MAKAYLA 



Exempt 

70091957 

THARP, Z=AARY 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - Thurston - Det 7 

30002075 

A03618 

222 TUMWATER BLVD SW 

BLDG 16 

TUMWATER 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083207 

PIERCE, JOHN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083286 

STOUMBAUGH, KYLE 

Exempt 

70083661 

CHASE, BRIAN 

Exempt 

70083690 

REINIER, JOEL 

Exempt 

70093383 

MORHOUS, IAN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - Thurston - Det 8 

30002076 

A03618 

222 TUMWATER BLVD SW 

BLDG 16 

TUMWATER 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083268 

JOYCE, TRAVIS 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083507 

JACKSON, COLE 



Exempt 

70083614 

CLARK, BENJAMIN 

Exempt 

70084065 

WARREN, CODY 

Exempt 

70093377 

PARKER, MARCUS 

Exempt 

71080937 

YORK, JAMON 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 1 - Thurston - Det 9 

30002077 

A03618 

222 TUMWATER BLVD SW 

BLDG 16 

TUMWATER 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083148 

ROGERS, MATTHEW 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083457 

BARNES, JONATHAN 

Exempt 

70083601 

SCHICK, CARTER 

Exempt 

70084130 

MURRAY, JONATHON 

Exempt 

70091416 

JACOBY, BRONSON 

Exempt 

70093381 

CRABTREE, BENJAMIN 

Exempt 

70093382 

SCHAHFER, ADDISON 

Exempt 



FOB - Dist 1 - TZT - Det 13 

31008225 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

71021945 

WALSON, RYAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71021947 

SMITH, NICHOLAS 

Exempt 

71021948 

KNOX, DANIEL 

Exempt 

71021975 

BIDOT, PEDRO 

Exempt 

71021976 

ROBERTSON, BRETT 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 

30002078 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083100 

MEAD, RONALD 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - Admin 

30002079 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 



70082148 

FARBER, JESSICA 

Permanent 

FOB - Dist 2 - East Reg 

31000805 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082612 

DESILVA, KAREN 

Probationary 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70091789 

FISHER, JULIE 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - East Reg - Det 14 

31000806 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083225 

FOSTER, DARIN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083544 

HARMS, THOMAS 

Exempt 

70083911 

WOOD, LOGAN 

Exempt 

70084002 

ARATA, JACK 

Exempt 

70084064 

GUSTAFSON, JENNIFER 

Exempt 



70091853 

SILVER, BAILEY 

Exempt 

70092000 

MOSQUEDA, OSCAR 

Exempt 

70093400 

OSMER, CAMERON 

Exempt 

70093401 

HULLINGER, TRAVIS 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - East Reg - Det 15 

31000807 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091400 

ZEPEDA, PEDRO 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083344 

MALONEY, BRYAN 

Exempt 

70083352 

GADD, DAVID 

Exempt 

70083672 

MERCER, JON 

Exempt 

70083934 

PORTER, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70084011 

KON, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

70092465 

JACOBSON, HENRY 

Probationary 

70093402 



HENGTGEN, ADAM 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - East Reg - Det 16 

31000808 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083874 

PORTER, DAVID 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083641 

WILLIAMS, PATRICK 

Exempt 

70083890 

DENNIS, STEPHEN 

Exempt 

70083954 

MASON, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

70084010 

HAGREEN, RYAN 

Exempt 

70084155 

SERGEEV, IVAN 

Exempt 

70092487 

JACOBSON, JONAH 

Exempt 

70093388 

CLARK, HOWARD 

Exempt 

70093451 

DEHART, CHELSEA 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - East Reg - Det 18 

31000809 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 



BELLEVUE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70092282 

SWEETMAN, FELIX 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083379 

WIRTZ, STEVEN 

Exempt 

70083899 

COTE, BRANDON 

Exempt 

70084013 

SOLBERG, JAMES 

Exempt 

70084211 

FANNING, ERIC 

Exempt 

70092385 

ROY, TYLER 

Exempt 

70092480 

KLUKAS, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70093397 

SHUTLER-CRUZ, LINDSAY 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 2 - ENUMCLAW - DET 17 

31023530 

A08710 

333 GRIFFIN AVE 

BLDG 1417EB01 

ENUMCLAW 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083236 

ZIMMER, JOSEPH 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083455 

RUSHTON, TIMOTHY 



Exempt 

70093403 

SEABURG, RAYMOND 

Exempt 

STORTON, CHRISTOPHER 

FOB - DIST 2 - ENUMCLAW - DET 17 

STORTON, CHRISTOPHER 

FOB - DIST 2 - ENUMCLAW - DET 17 

STORTON, CHRISTOPHER 

TROOPER 

70083642 

STORTON, CHRISTOPHER 

FOB - DIST 2 - ENUMCLAW - DET 17 

X 

A08710 

333 GRIFFIN AVE 

ENUMCLAW 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093398 

BJORKMAN, RICHARD 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 2 - MOTORS - DET 12 

31013952 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083152 

CRANE, TIMOTHY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083341 

PIGMON, RICHARD 

Exempt 

70083356 

DRESHER, KLAYTON 

Exempt 

70083439 

CRUM, JASON 

Exempt 



70083461 

HOUSER, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70083486 

BROCK, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - North Reg 

31000775 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083110 

COZZITORTO, PETER 

Exempt 

A08039 

811 E ROANOKE ST 

BLDG 1017XB01 

SEATTLE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70093097 

KING, NANCY 

Permanent 

FOB - Dist 2 - North Reg - Det 1 

31000776 

A08039 

811 E ROANOKE ST 

BLDG 1017XB01 

SEATTLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083241 

MAGUIRE, JAMES 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083894 

CHOEYING, TENZIN 

Exempt 

70083988 

MANGIALARDI, WILLIAM 



Exempt 

70084213 

LAWLOR, AIDAN 

Exempt 

70092371 

HOOKS, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70092481 

GAGLEY, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

70093391 

BERGERON, JUDAH 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - North Reg - Det 2 

31000777 

A08039 

811 E ROANOKE ST 

BLDG 1017XB01 

SEATTLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083262 

ROBERTS, CLIFF 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084073 

BOGREN, KARL 

Exempt 

70092417 

REYNOLDS, MALLORY 

Exempt 

70093390 

STUBRUD, ERIC 

Exempt 

70093392 

YARBROUGH, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70093393 

CHASE, STEVEN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - North Reg - Det 3 

31000778 

A08039 



811 E ROANOKE ST 

BLDG 1017XB01 

SEATTLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083251 

JOHNSON, THOMAS 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084105 

HARLAN, ADAM 

Probationary 

70084127 

KLEPAC, REGAN 

Probationary 

70084193 

APISIT, PHIRAWAT 

Probationary 

70084241 

SIVERTSEN, KRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70092375 

WHALES, TIMOTHY 

Exempt 

70093394 

THOMAS, ADAM 

Probationary 

70093395 

WEIGEL, LARS 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - North Reg - Det 4 

31000779 

A08039 

811 E ROANOKE ST 

BLDG 1017XB01 

SEATTLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083246 

MOSLEY, LISA-CAROL 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 



70083432 

SHAPOSHNIKOV, LEV 

Probationary 

70083971 

GONZALEZ, AIRAN 

Probationary 

70083990 

DONWEN, NATHAN 

Exempt 

70084185 

KURLE, JACOB 

Exempt 

70084235 

BLACK, DERRICK 

Exempt 

70092373 

PERKINS, BRYAN 

Exempt 

70093386 

OSTROVSKY, DEMITRY 

Probationary 

FOB - DIST 2 - OPERATIONS 

31013951 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083124 

JONES, CLARK 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - South Reg 

31000780 

A06828 

15666 TUKWILA INTERNATIONAL BLVD S 

BLDG 171014 

TUKWILA 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70092867 

SANDHEI, ALICIA 

Permanent 

A07398 



2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70093385 

NOLL, CHRISTOPHER 

Probationary 

FOB - Dist 2 - South Reg - Det 5 

31000801 

A06828 

15666 TUKWILA INTERNATIONAL BLVD S 

BLDG 171014 

TUKWILA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083164 

DIXON, BRIAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083679 

NEWTON, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70083927 

FOX, KELVIN 

Exempt 

70083973 

STRAUS, DEREK 

Exempt 

70084220 

PATOC, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70084226 

MERTENS, BRENT 

Exempt 

70092370 

KORZENIECKI, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

70092464 

GOODIN, ROBERT 

Exempt 

70093387 

DUEFRANE, DANIEL 



Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - South Reg - Det 6 

31000802 

A06828 

15666 TUKWILA INTERNATIONAL BLVD S 

BLDG 171014 

TUKWILA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083166 

GARCIA, OSCAR 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083694 

LILLEY, JACOB 

Exempt 

70084080 

BALLARD, JACOB 

Exempt 

70092002 

POAGUE, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70092011 

LEIFSON, JON 

Exempt 

70092366 

BURKHART, PEARCE 

Exempt 

70092397 

ALLEN, RICHARD 

Exempt 

70092461 

PLUMB, JUSTIN 

Exempt 

70093484 

MCKINLEY, KENNETH 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - South Reg - Det 7 

30012014 

A06828 

15666 TUKWILA INTERNATIONAL BLVD S 

BLDG 171014 

TUKWILA 



WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

IT NETWORK & TELECOMS - ENTRY 

70092797 

SMITH, DAVID 

Exempt 

31000803 

A06828 

15666 TUKWILA INTERNATIONAL BLVD S 

BLDG 171014 

TUKWILA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091786 

KINGMAN, COREY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083394 

MARQUEZ, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

70083467 

RUDENKO, DAVID 

Exempt 

70083547 

SCHULTE, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70083720 

VARGO, ISAAC 

Exempt 

70083916 

JACOBSON, ALICIA 

Exempt 

70084015 

BOYD, PARKER 

Exempt 

70084054 

FUCHS, CAROL ANN 

Exempt 

70092322 

SMITH, DAVID 

Exempt 

70092473 

BRIDGES, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

70092474 



SILVA, CRUZ 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 2 - South Reg - Det 8 

30011912 

A06828 

15666 TUKWILA INTERNATIONAL BLVD S 

BLDG 171014 

TUKWILA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70093065 

CLARK, ERIC 

Exempt 

31000804 

A06828 

15666 TUKWILA INTERNATIONAL BLVD S 

BLDG 171014 

TUKWILA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083264 

GANNON, JOE 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083659 

SCHENCK, MARK 

Exempt 

70084019 

NUNEZ, JAVIER 

Probationary 

70084021 

MEADE, BRANDON 

Exempt 

70084034 

JONES, NICHOLAS 

Probationary 

70084072 

MONTANO, BENJAMIN 

Exempt 

70084240 

KEHN, BRYCE 

Exempt 

70091999 



MARTIN, EDGARDO 

Exempt 

70092459 

I'AMANU, GREGORY 

Probationary 

70093399 

CLARK, ERIC 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 2 - SPECIAL OPS - DET 19 

31013954 

A02292 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

VIN 

BELLEVUE 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71000185 

HIPPS, TIMOTHY 

Exempt 

71000244 

ABDULLAHI, ABDULLAH 

Exempt 

71007139 

CASSADOR, NIQUELLE 

Exempt 

71032050 

HAZZARD-THOMAS, JORDAN 

Exempt 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 2 

MAINT MECHANIC 2 

70092955 

SCARTOZZI, LEVI 

Permanent 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70082754 

MOORE, JEANETTE 

Probationary 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 



70082719 

ZHANG, YI 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083873 

PHILLIPS, ALICIA 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084003 

JOHNSON, RICHARD 

Exempt 

70084014 

GRIFFITH, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

BLDG 171007 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70082749 

CHOI, JEE 

Probationary 

FOB - DIST 2 - TZT - DET 9 

31013955 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

71021977 

ARNOLD, JAMES 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71021978 

STANLEY, BRIAR 

Exempt 

71021980 

HOMA, PATRICK 

Exempt 

71021982 

GOLD, TYLER 

Exempt 



71021983 

DAHL, BJORN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 3 

30002098 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083101 

NELSON GREENFIELD, SHANE 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 3 - Admin 

30002099 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

70082627 

PARTON, NORMA 

Permanent 

SECRETARY SUPERVISOR 

SECRETARY SUPERVISOR 

70082151 

BAIRD, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

FOB - Dist 3 - Grandview - Det 6 

30002104 

A01280 

173905 W I 82 

WEIGH STATION & DET=AMEN 

GRANDVIEW 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083183 

MARTINEZ, ANDRES 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083725 



MCKINLY, JASON 

Exempt 

70084122 

MUNOZ, DANIEL 

Exempt 

70093404 

RADILLO DIAZ, VIDAL 

Exempt 

70093405 

HECK, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

WEIGH STATION & DETACHMEN 

GRANDVIEW 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084231 

KING, NICHOLAS 

Exempt 

71021992 

KELLY, BRENDEN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 3 - Kennewick - Det 7 

30002107 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083239 

MIHELICH, BRIAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083681 

JOLLIFF, DEDRICK 

Exempt 

70083941 

BENAVIDEZ, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70083958 

WITHERS, VIRGIL 

Exempt 

70083976 



BRANDT, DAVID 

Exempt 

70083994 

GUSTIN, RYAN 

Exempt 

70084098 

LITCHFIELD, CORY 

Exempt 

70084149 

WITTLAKE, ERIC 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 3 - Kennewick - Det 8 

30002108 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083234 

MUNDER, DANIEL 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083366 

THOMAS, DYLAN 

Exempt 

70083388 

PARHAM, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

70083441 

WILLIAMS, CHADWICK 

Exempt 

70083489 

MATA, CARLOS 

Exempt 

70083900 

DEPALMA, JOSEPH 

Exempt 

70084151 

CLASEN, SARAH 

Exempt 

70084177 

ZANE, JAMES 



Exempt 

70091992 

BIVINS, JARRYD 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 3 - Kennewick - Walla Walla 

30002105 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082337 

BIRNEY, KATIE 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083128 

WILSON, DEBORAH 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083682 

MOSQUEDA, DANIEL 

Exempt 

70084184 

THORSON, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 3 - TZT - Det 13 

31010553 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

71034883 

MORRIS, ROBERT 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71000250 

SILVA, LUIS 

Exempt 



71037155 

GODINEZ, GUILLERMO 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71034885 

JARAMILLO, BRIANNA 

Exempt 

71034886 

BERGHOFF, SETH 

Exempt 

71034888 

HANKS, JOSIAH 

Exempt 

71034889 

WOODSIDE, PAUL 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 3 - Walla Walla - Det 4 

30002106 

A02636 

406 WELLINGTON AVE 

BLDG 361025 

WALLA WALLA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083250 

LOS, RYAN 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083433 

DENNISON, TANNER 

Exempt 

70083471 

JACKSON, STEPHEN 

Exempt 

70083511 

MUELLER, CODY 

Exempt 

70083657 

COOK, CHARLES 

Exempt 

70083674 

ATKINSON, DEAN 



Exempt 

70083692 

HIGHFIELD, KEVIN 

Exempt 

70084083 

GRANDSTAFF, JAKE 

Exempt 

71003570 

KRUEGER, JARRET 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 3 - Yakima - Det 1 

30002101 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083206 

RUTHERFORD, WILLIAM 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083473 

AUCUTT, ROBERT 

Exempt 

70084106 

CARRILLO VARELA, MAGALY 

Exempt 

70084137 

CORTEZ, JOSE 

Exempt 

71003574 

HADDORFF, TODD 

Exempt 

71003629 

HICKS, LAUREN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 3 - Yakima - Det 2 

30002102 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 



WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083156 

IVERSON, TORSON 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083463 

MUNOZ, DAVID 

Exempt 

70083687 

JACOBS, DERRICK 

Exempt 

70083699 

ABRAHAMSE, LOGAN 

Exempt 

70084178 

CUILLIER, ELLIS 

Exempt 

70084218 

STORY, TYLER 

Exempt 

71021991 

DOWNEY, TREVOR 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 3 - Yakima - Grandview 

30002100 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 1 

MAINT MECHANIC 1 

70082268 

UNDERCOFFLER, JOHN 

Permanent 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70082768 

STERKEL, MEL 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083109 



CONAWAY, KILEY 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 

30002109 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083102 

OTIS, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Admin 

30002110 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082152 

BEDIENT, CONNIE 

Permanent 

FOB - Dist 4 - Colfax - Det 6 

30002121 

A07821 

840 W FAIRVIEW ST 

COLFAX 

COLFAX 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082734 

GROOM, KAREN 

Permanent 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083322 

HUDSON, CALEB 

Exempt 

70083446 

JONES, ADRIAN 

Exempt 

70083587 



HOEFT, CONNOR 

Probationary 

70084017 

BRAWDY, TRAVIS 

Exempt 

70084049 

RETZER, JAMES 

Exempt 

70084135 

PARENT, NATHAN 

Exempt 

70093411 

BAKER, NOAH 

Probationary 

T 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083171 

SHAWLEY, COURTNEY 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Colville - Det 8 

30002120 

A09936 

751 S MAIN ST 

COLVILLE 

COLVILLE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082732 

WOOD, BEVERLY 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083160 

FAULK, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083362 

PELLEBERG, ROBERT 

Exempt 

70083598 

HYER, MARK 

Exempt 



70083619 

DELL, JESSIE 

Exempt 

70083667 

HADDENHAM, ANDREW 

Exempt 

70083675 

EVERS, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

70083895 

FIELD, DONALD 

Exempt 

70091715 

SMITH, JOHN 

Exempt 

70093409 

BRUCHMAN, CONNER 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Ritzville - Det 7 

30002122 

A09301 

1563 E GUN CLUB RD 

BLDG 11029 

RITZVILLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083866 

WYNECOOP, ETHAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083319 

ROMANESCHI, NATHANAEL 

Exempt 

70083346 

TYLOCK, WILLIAM 

Exempt 

70083440 

SANDERSON, VERN 

Exempt 

70083462 

PIERCE, CODY 

Exempt 

70083508 



HANSON, KALIB 

Exempt 

70083950 

HARSHBERGER, SAMUEL 

Exempt 

70084136 

CLOUD, JUSTIN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Spokane 

30002111 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083138 

FEHLER, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Spokane - Det 1 

30002112 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083876 

SURDAM, TOD 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083295 

DERR, ANDREW 

Exempt 

70083320 

GERRER, ERNEST 

Exempt 

70083524 

HOWLAND, TYLER 

Exempt 

70083693 

SLEMP, MARVIN 

Exempt 



70083959 

BEREZAY, JORDAN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Spokane - Det 11 

30002118 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083279 

SPENCER, ROBERT 

Exempt 

70083336 

THOMPSON, WILLIAM 

Exempt 

70083423 

KELTZ, ALEX 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Spokane - Det 2 

30002113 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083871 

MENDENHALL, JOHN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083389 

SANDERS, RUSSELL 

Exempt 

70083437 

WATKINS, DEREK 

Exempt 

70083545 

MORPHY, STEVEN 

Exempt 

70084076 

POWER, DOUGLAS 



Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Spokane - Det 3 

30002114 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083877 

BASSEN, CHAD 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083308 

KINDER, CHAD 

Exempt 

70083364 

NANCE, ROB 

Exempt 

70083680 

LEIBRECHT, JOE 

Exempt 

70084173 

KENDALL, BRANDON 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Spokane - Det 5 

30002116 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083192 

DROUT, DUSTIN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083487 

BLACK, ALEKSANDER 

Exempt 

70084004 

CARLONE, DILLON 



Exempt 

70084099 

MASTROLIA, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

70084232 

GAGNON, ROBERT 

Exempt 

70092403 

CHILDS, REGAN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Spokane - Det 9 

30002117 

A05159 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321074 

SPOKANE 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71000186 

CORNELL, CODEE 

Exempt 

71000242 

FERNANDEZ, STEVEN 

Exempt 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091780 

RIDDELL, GREGORY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093410 

ELKINS, RANDALL 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 4 - Spokane Region 2 

30002119 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 



MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 1 

MAINT MECHANIC 1 

70082269 

VELEZ, MICHAEL 

Probationary 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

70082721 

SNOWDEN, RONALD 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083129 

CLARK, GRANT 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 4 - SPOKANE REGION 2 - DET 4 

31024263 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083256 

MORRISON, JAMES 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083280 

WITT, KYLE 

Exempt 

70083415 

BIRKELAND, GREG 

Exempt 

70083506 

REGAN, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

70084033 

KERSHAW, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

70084146 

MARCUS, BARRY 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 4 - TZT - DET 13 



31012272 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

71034840 

WANZENRIED, PAUL 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71034841 

COOK, CURTIS 

Exempt 

71034843 

BART, JASON 

Exempt 

71034844 

SENGER, RYAN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 5 

30002123 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083103 

LINN, JASON 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 5 - Admin 

30002124 

A00639 

850 NW LOUISIANA AVE 

CHEHALIS 

CHEHALIS 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082178 

PARDUE, MICHELLE 

Permanent 

A01201 



342 MORTON RD 

MORTON 

MORTON 

SECRETARY LEAD 

SECRETARY LEAD 

70092226 

PETERS, STEPHANIE 

Permanent 

A06182 

1823 BAKER WAY 

KELSO 

KELSO 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SEC SENIOR 

70082471 

MOE, DEBORAH 

Permanent 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082722 

WALL, HEATHER 

Probationary 

71062786 

ANDRING, ALICIA 

Project - Prob 

SECRETARY SUPERVISOR 

SEC SUPV 

70082155 

SATALICH, JAMIE 

Permanent 

FOB - DIST 5 - CHEHALIS - DET 6 

31025561 

A00639 

850 NW LOUISIANA AVE 

CHEHALIS 

CHEHALIS 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083169 

JOHNSON, JAMES 



Probationary 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71037182 

BYBEE, TRACE 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083315 

PERRETTA, QUENTIN 

Exempt 

70083339 

HAYDEN, JONATHAN 

Exempt 

70083538 

WELCH, Z=AARY 

Exempt 

70083569 

RUSSELL, DAKOTA 

Exempt 

70083676 

STEELE, JACE 

Exempt 

70084012 

WHEARTY, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - CHEHALIS - DET 7 

31025581 

A00639 

850 NW LOUISIANA AVE 

CHEHALIS 

CHEHALIS 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083174 

PARDUE, DOUGLAS 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71000128 

HILL, DEVIN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 



70083400 

FLAIG, KYLE 

Exempt 

70083602 

JEWELL, JEB 

Exempt 

70083981 

SELF, SEAN 

Exempt 

70084077 

SCHULTZ, CLEMENTINE 

Exempt 

70084216 

JOHNSON, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70084230 

MILOFF, DUSTIN 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - GOLDENDALE - DET 8 

31025583 

A08960 

1264 SCALEHOUSE RD 

GOLDENDALE 

GOLDENDALE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SEC SENIOR 

70092258 

BEST, PATRICIA 

Permanent 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083330 

MATON, ANTHONY 

Probationary 

70083497 

GALLANGER, LARRY 

Exempt 

70083548 

WELLS, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70083615 

JENSEN, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70083912 



CASHATT, RANDALL 

Exempt 

70084147 

SCHOENBORN, DAVID 

Exempt 

71088780 

PARMENTIER, JOSHUA 

Probationary 

FOB - DIST 5 - GOLDENDALE SKAMANIA - DET 

31025582 

A08960 

1264 SCALEHOUSE RD 

GOLDENDALE 

GOLDENDALE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083880 

HOVINGHOFF, NATHAN 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - KELSO - DET 11 

31025562 

A06182 

1823 BAKER WAY 

KELSO 

KELSO 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083161 

HUHTA, MICHAEL 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083499 

ALCOCK, GREGORY 

Exempt 

70083907 

JONES, STEVEN 

Exempt 

70084159 

TIPPETS, EVAN 

Exempt 

70091956 

CRITES, SETH 

Probationary 



70093420 

B=AELLER, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

PARZYCH, JAMES 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084158 

TOWNSEND, STEVEN 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - KELSO - DET 9 

31025654 

A06182 

1823 BAKER WAY 

KELSO 

KELSO 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083153 

WINBORNE, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71000562 

FREUND, CHRISTIAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083329 

CANHAM, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70083668 

BUCKLEY, DANIEL 

Exempt 

70083898 

RIEHL, NICHOLAS 

Exempt 

70084027 

HANSEN, PETER 

Exempt 

70084224 

QUINTERO, EDGAR 

Exempt 

70092462 

MERWIN, CHRISTOPHER 



Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - LIU - DET 12 

31025656 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71020259 

BARRACLOUGH, JOREN 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - LIU SPECIAL OPS - DET 12 

31025677 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

71020258 

LIKSAKOV, ANDREY 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - MOTORS - DET 12 

31025655 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083371 

PRESTON, TYLER 

Exempt 

70083541 

MARCH, JASON 

Exempt 

70084143 

HOGGATT, MARCUS 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 5 - North Region 

30002131 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 



BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 2 

MAINT MECHANIC 2 

70091756 

ANDERSON, ROBERT 

Probationary 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083131 

MYERS, CASEY 

Probationary 

FOB - DIST 5 - PIO - DET 12 

31025657 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083974 

FINN, WILLIAM 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - SKAMANIA - DET 8 

31025584 

A08960 

1264 SCALEHOUSE RD 

GOLDENDALE 

GOLDENDALE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083606 

PONT, JACOB 

Exempt 

70084191 

KEHRWALD, NICOLO 

Probationary 

FOB - Dist 5 - South Region 

30002125 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 



PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70093100 

CORTEZ, MARITZA 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083118 

TANNER, RYAN 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - TZT - DET 5 

31025560 

A01201 

342 MORTON RD 

MORTON 

MORTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083191 

HUGHES, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71081361 

WALLACE, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

71081433 

LAUER, AUSTIN 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - VANCOUVER - DET 1 

31025559 

A00737 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC02 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084104 

TRAVER, LANE 

Exempt 

A09285 



11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083177 

BRYANT, JOHN 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083702 

TAYLOR, BENNIE 

Exempt 

70091809 

CORNER, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70093417 

CANDELARIA, SILVERIO 

Exempt 

31025676 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70092387 

TAYLOR, BENNIE 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - VANCOUVER - DET 2 

31025559 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083702 

TAYLOR, BENNIE 

Exempt 

31025676 

A06182 

1823 BAKER WAY 

A06182 



1823 BAKER WAY 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091835 

PRENTICE, CHAD 

Exempt 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70092378 

CHING, BARRETT 

Exempt 

70092387 

TAYLOR, BENNIE 

Exempt 

X 

A04388 

5000 CAPITOL BLVD S 

TUMWATER 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083869 

MERRITT, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - VANCOUVER - DET 3 

31025653 

A00737 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC02 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71037120 

BEREA, ALEXANDER 

Exempt 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 



70083172 

GAINER, JASON 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083376 

GATES, TODD 

Exempt 

70083972 

KESLER, SHANE 

Exempt 

70092484 

MALAGON, GUSTAVO 

Exempt 

70093415 

DRAPER, BOSTON 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 5 - VANCOUVER - DET 4 

31025580 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091396 

SCHMIDT, STEFAN 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084006 

SPAUDE, STEVEN 

Exempt 

70084174 

DUSTAN, AARON 

Exempt 

70092377 

PORTER, ISAAC 

Exempt 

71081362 

WEIGAND, KEVIN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 6 

30002137 



A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083104 

CLOSNER, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 6 - Admin 

30002138 

A01611 

108 PATROL RD 

OKANOGAN 

OKANOGAN 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70092062 

YAKSIC, TERRI 

Permanent 

A01890 

101 LAGUNA 

MOSES LAKE 

MOSES LAKE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70092774 

UREKAR, CHERIE 

Permanent 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

SECRETARY SUPERVISOR 

SEC SUPV 

70082153 

JORDAN, MARIA 

Permanent 

A06720 

291 THORP HWY 

ELLENSBURG 

ELLENSBURG 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 



70092051 

CLARKE, CAROLLYNN 

Permanent 

FOB - Dist 6 - Wenatchee 1 

30011825 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70091775 

GREGERSON, KELLY 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 6 - Wenatchee 1 - Det 3 

30011826 

A01890 

101 LAGUNA 

MOSES LAKE 

MOSES LAKE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091788 

NORTON, AARON 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091813 

CUMARAVEL, COLLIN 

Exempt 

70091823 

SCHAFER, SAGE 

Exempt 

70091828 

AEBISCHER, JASON 

Exempt 

70091839 

PAYSSE, CONNOR 

Exempt 

70091870 

ANWAR, YASIN 

Probationary 

70092003 

UNRUH, BRYCE 



Exempt 

FOB - Dist 6 - Wenatchee 1 - Det 4 

30011827 

A01890 

101 LAGUNA 

MOSES LAKE 

MOSES LAKE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091793 

ANDERSEN, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091812 

SCOTT, TAYLOR 

Exempt 

70091821 

FARIAS-RAMOS, ANGEL 

Probationary 

70091858 

PALMER, NICHOLAS 

Exempt 

70091867 

WOOD, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

70091871 

TOLON, BRETT 

Exempt 

70092020 

LAFAVE, THOMAS 

Exempt 

70092029 

DAWSON-COONEY, AMANDA 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 6 - Wenatchee 1 - Det 6 

31001625 

A06720 

291 THORP HWY 

ELLENSBURG 

ELLENSBURG 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091779 



CHRISTENSEN, MICHAEL 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091833 

FORMAN, CHANCE 

Exempt 

70091995 

HINCHLIFF, DAVID 

Exempt 

70092006 

LOVELL, BRETT 

Exempt 

70092016 

BREEDING, CHANCE 

Exempt 

70092022 

ROBERTS, TYLER 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 6 - Wenatchee 1 - Det 7 

31001626 

A06720 

291 THORP HWY 

ELLENSBURG 

ELLENSBURG 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091784 

MANN, CHRISTOPHER 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091805 

SWIFT, LOGAN 

Exempt 

70091817 

MEGARGLE, THOMAS 

Exempt 

70091836 

WHITE, CHRISTINE 

Exempt 

70091861 

LOOS, TREVOR 

Exempt 



70091947 

EILERS, ELIJAH 

Exempt 

70091994 

HAUSER, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 6 - Wenatchee 2 

30002139 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 2 

MAINT MECHANIC 2 

70082272 

CRUTCHFIELD, DARREN 

Permanent 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70093102 

BARGER, LOREN 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083121 

RICHMOND, DANIEL 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 6 - Wenatchee 2 - Det 1 

30002140 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083233 

KIEHL, DAVID 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71000233 

LAMBERT, LOGAN 

Exempt 

71039868 



MORA, JUAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083292 

WEBER, JEREMY 

Exempt 

70083293 

PARTON, TRISTIN 

Exempt 

70083476 

EIFERT, BRIAN 

Exempt 

70083571 

BATES, CHARLES 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 6 - Wenatchee 2 - Det 2 

31002950 

A01611 

108 PATROL RD 

OKANOGAN 

OKANOGAN 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083245 

LINDQUIST, LEX 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083414 

PUFF, MAXWELL 

Probationary 

70083566 

BAKER, ALEC 

Exempt 

70083646 

HIRES, BRAYSON 

Exempt 

70083938 

CUNNINGHAM, TRAVIS 

Exempt 

70084045 

TOLEN, DARRYL 

Exempt 



FOB - Dist 6 - Wenatchee 2 - Det 5 

30002141 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083186 

MOORE, BRIAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083274 

GOULD, CLINTON 

Exempt 

70083309 

RABER, JARED 

Exempt 

70083383 

MICHAEL, RYAN 

Probationary 

70083518 

MATTHEWS, JEREMIAH 

Exempt 

70083596 

AUSTIN, ROBERT 

Probationary 

FOB - Dist 7 

30002147 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083105 

KNOTT, JASON 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Admin 

30002148 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 



MARYSVILLE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082182 

HEINRICH-ROGERS, NICOLE 

Probationary 

SECRETARY SUPERVISOR 

SEC SUPV 

70082154 

MARTINSON, SUZANNE 

Probationary 

FOB - Dist 7 - Bellingham - Det 14 

30002163 

A20950 

3860 AIRPORT WAY 

BELLINGHAM 

BELLINGHAM 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083265 

ROGERS, RONALD 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083626 

FLETCHER, JACOB 

Exempt 

70083686 

REDIGER, BRET 

Exempt 

70083948 

BEARD, DEXTER 

Exempt 

70084029 

REESE, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

70084199 

MACKINNON, CAMERON 

Exempt 

70091816 

BUITENBOS, LUKE 

Exempt 

70091832 

KRIEG, JACOB 



Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Bellingham - Det 4 

30002162 

A20950 

3860 AIRPORT WAY 

BELLINGHAM 

BELLINGHAM 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083238 

MILLS, JUSTIN 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083304 

RINCON, MAURICE 

Exempt 

70083377 

ANDERSON, CLAYTON 

Exempt 

70083451 

JOHNSON, BENJAMIN 

Exempt 

70083565 

BROWN, SCOTT 

Exempt 

70083574 

MENDOZA, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70093432 

MARTIN, JAREMY 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Burlington 

30002159 

A20950 

3860 AIRPORT WAY 

BELLINGHAM 

BELLINGHAM 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082480 

HLEBICHUK, SABRINA 

Permanent 

X 



A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083130 

BRANDON, LUCAS 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Burlington - Det 11 

30002161 

A09006 

10945 CHUCKANUT DR 

BLDG 291038 

BURLINGTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083222 

BETTS, SCOTT 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083360 

MATTOX, BRENT 

Exempt 

70083380 

URSINO, DAVID 

Exempt 

70083407 

BOON, BRIAN 

Exempt 

70083540 

JADERLUND, TRAVIS 

Probationary 

70083623 

TOBOL, BRANDON 

Exempt 

70092414 

GUSTAFSON, SCOTT 

Exempt 

Code 3 (c) 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084131 

NILLES, DANIEL 



Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Burlington - Det 3 

30002160 

A09006 

10945 CHUCKANUT DR 

BLDG 291038 

BURLINGTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083270 

MCKEE, JON 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083474 

DUSSAULT, KYLE 

Exempt 

70084058 

SULLIVAN, LIAM 

Exempt 

70084114 

VISSER, LUKE 

Exempt 

70084129 

HANGER, EMILY 

Exempt 

70084238 

THOMAS, RYAN 

Exempt 

70093185 

FERRELL, CHARLES 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 7 - MARYSVILLE 2 - DET 12 

31009200 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091398 

COLLIER, WILLARD 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 



TROOPER 

70083514 

RAMEY, JAMES 

Exempt 

70083550 

RAMOS, ANDREW 

Exempt 

70083552 

VIRANT, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70083608 

SHELBY, DANIEL 

Exempt 

70093428 

PRETHER, MATT 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Monroe - Det 5 

30002157 

A21326 

16778 146 ST SE 

MONROE 

MONROE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083202 

STEELE, GEORGE 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083374 

KNUDSEN, SARAH 

Exempt 

70083919 

WARNER, JONATHAN 

Probationary 

70083960 

ELLIOTT, BLAKE 

Exempt 

70083987 

REED-SIMPSON, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70092467 

OLIVER, ISAIAH 

Probationary 



70093430 

PLOUGH, JED 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Monroe - Det 6 

30002158 

A21326 

16778 146 ST SE 

MONROE 

MONROE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083237 

PALM, STEVE 

Exempt 

71080498 

BURRESS, THOMAS 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083481 

DESTITO, BRANDON 

Exempt 

70084102 

MCDONALD, TYLER 

Exempt 

70084223 

BUDDIN, DUSTIN 

Exempt 

70092456 

CONNELLY, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70092470 

ROBERTSON, ANDREW 

Exempt 

70093431 

HOLMES, JARID 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Oak Harbor - Det 7 

30002164 

A05650 

840 SE 8TH AVE 

OAK HARBOR 

OAK HARBOR 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 



SERGEANT 

70083197 

COLLINS, EDWARD 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083651 

KITTERMAN, JACOB 

Exempt 

70083656 

PROVONCHA, LAWRENCE 

Exempt 

70083970 

MARTIN, DAVID 

Exempt 

70083978 

HAGG, NICHOLAS 

Exempt 

70083992 

HARTMAN, JESSICA 

Exempt 

70092380 

AGUERO, CLANCEY 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 7 - SHCAT - DET 16 

31023626 

A04481 

2700 116TH ST NE 

BLDG 311074 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71000197 

DAUBNEY, PATRICK 

Exempt 

71000245 

FULLER, ERIC 

Exempt 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 1 

MAINT MECHANIC 1 



70082803 

GRAVES, DANNY 

Probationary 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70093096 

MCCOURT, ELIZABETH 

Permanent 

70093137 

WILES, MELISSA 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083242 

DICK, TIMOTHY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093475 

KENNETT, JACOB 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Snohomish Co East 

30002154 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083139 

GLOVER, DEION 

Probationary 

A21326 

16778 146 ST SE 

MONROE 

MONROE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082729 

ZIEBECK-CRABTREE, BETH 

Permanent 

FOB - Dist 7 - Snohomish Co Fwy 

30002149 

A06632 



2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083864 

CAIOLA, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

Z00674 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN SILVER LAKE 

SILVER LAKE 

SILVER LAKE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082737 

HOGAN, ERIN 

Permanent 

FOB - Dist 7 - Snohomish Co Fwy - Det 1 

30002150 

A04481 

2700 116TH ST NE 

BLDG 311074 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083412 

FERRELL, DAWN 

Exempt 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083187 

OLIPHANT, ROCKY 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083716 

COHRS, GAVIN 

Exempt 

70083991 

BOISEN, THOR 



Exempt 

70084046 

COOLEY, SCOTT 

Exempt 

70084221 

CAMPBELL, BRENTON 

Exempt 

70084225 

HYATT, BRANDON 

Exempt 

70093476 

GOOLD, ERIC 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Snohomish Co Fwy - Det 15 

30002151 

A21348 

1300 BRUSKRUD RD 

EVERETT 

EVERETT 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083209 

ARMSTRONG, JOSEPH 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083612 

DONWEN, NICHOLAS 

Probationary 

70083643 

VISSER, BRANDON 

Exempt 

70083932 

DALTON, TYLER 

Exempt 

70084008 

HANSEN, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70084009 

GOETSCH, BLAKE 

Probationary 

70092376 

PEARSON, WYATT 

Exempt 



70092457 

GRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Snohomish Co Fwy - Det 2 

30002152 

A04481 

2700 116TH ST NE 

BLDG 311074 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083944 

CALIFANO, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093368 

JACOBSEN, KYLE 

Exempt 

A21348 

1300 BRUSKRUD RD 

EVERETT 

EVERETT 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083219 

PENDT, VICTOR 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083413 

MUNGUIA, YOBANI 

Probationary 

70083923 

BROCKMAN, NICHOLAS 

Exempt 

70083935 

MILLER, AUSTIN 

Exempt 

70083947 



OLSON, DAVID 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - Snohomish Co Fwy - Det 8 

30002153 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083231 

VANDERWIELEN, ANDREW 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083325 

AHLSTEDT, CONNOR 

Probationary 

70083921 

KIRSCHNER, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70083982 

PARKER, MAX 

Probationary 

70083999 

HARDING, KELSEY 

Exempt 

70093426 

NORTHROP, MICHAEL 

Probationary 

A21348 

1300 BRUSKRUD RD 

EVERETT 

EVERETT 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083951 

SMITH, ROMMIE 

Probationary 

70083963 

BRYANT, CLINTON 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 7 - TZT - Det 9 

31004551 



A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

71021984 

ANDERSON, DEREK 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71021985 

WILLIAMS, RYAN 

Exempt 

71021986 

HAYES, CALE 

Exempt 

71021990 

BINION, BREANNA 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 

30002165 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083106 

MJOR, JAMES 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Admin 

30002166 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

FISCAL TECHNICIAN 3 

FISCAL TECH 3 

70082191 

BROWNWELL, MYRA 

Permanent 

SECRETARY SUPERVISOR 

SEC SUPV 



70082157 

THOMAS, ASACIA 

Permanent 

FOB - Dist 8 - Bremerton - Det 1 

30002168 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

71080938 

HODGSON, CHELSEA 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083505 

LULL, NICKOLAUS 

Exempt 

70083543 

STANLEY, KIRK 

Exempt 

70084036 

MILLER, KALEB 

Exempt 

70084168 

SLAGLE, KEVIN 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Bremerton - Det 2 

30002169 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083204 

ORLOWSKI, KRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

70092446 

JOHNSON, ABIGAIL 

Exempt 



71000181 

SORENSEN, HUNTER 

Exempt 

71000184 

STEWART, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083465 

WEATHERWAX, KATHERINE 

Exempt 

70083583 

VASATKA, CALLI 

Probationary 

70084035 

OSBERG, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70084171 

KREBS, GABRIEL 

Exempt 

70093434 

MCMILLEN, NESSA 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Bremerton - Det 3 

30002170 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083205 

VANDENKOOY, GILL 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084022 

SCHUSTER, GAVIN 

Exempt 

70084081 

SHERMAN, BENJAMIN 

Exempt 

70084207 

MANNING, JAMES 



Exempt 

70093435 

KRENDL, SHAWN 

Exempt 

FOB - DIST 8 - BREMERTON - DET 4 

31006120 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

FORENSIC SCI 5 

71007935 

DIXON, ALAN 

Exempt 

31013592 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083165 

DIXON, ALAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083332 

RIMANDO, JASON 

Probationary 

70084028 

PRONOVOST, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

70084051 

KINNE, LUKAS 

Probationary 

FOB - Dist 8 - Bremerton MC - Det 5 

31000950 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 



70084069 

HARDERSEN, THOMAS 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Bremerton Region 1 

30002167 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 2 

MAINT MECHANIC 2 

70082678 

MIHAI, VIOREL 

Permanent 

PROPERTY & EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN 

PROP EVID CUSTOD 

70082776 

SUMPTER, DIANNA 

Permanent 

FOB - Dist 8 - Forks - Det 11 

31008777 

A00249 

62 OLD OLYMPIC HWY 

BLDG 51018 

PORT ANGELES 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083523 

GEARHART, JARED 

Probationary 

FOB - Dist 8 - Forks - Det 12 

31008775 

A00249 

62 OLD OLYMPIC HWY 

BLDG 51018 

PORT ANGELES 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083582 

JOHANSON, BRANDON 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Hoquiam - Det 7 

30002173 

A00809 



3111 PACIFIC AVE 

BLDG 141018 

HOQUIAM 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083888 

BRYAN, BENJAMIN 

Exempt 

70083931 

BULLEY, RICHARD 

Exempt 

70084117 

CARLSON, DAVID 

Exempt 

70093437 

FRANZMANN, DAVID 

Exempt 

A03699 

3111 PACIFIC AVE 

BLDG 141017 

HOQUIAM 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SEC SENIOR 

70082535 

CHAPMAN, JEANETTE 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083868 

STEWART, CHARLES 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Hoquiam - Det 8 

30002174 

A00809 

3111 PACIFIC AVE 

BLDG 141018 

HOQUIAM 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091405 

WILSON, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 



70083957 

RICHARDSON, ADAM 

Exempt 

A03699 

3111 PACIFIC AVE 

BLDG 141017 

HOQUIAM 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083326 

CASSEL, KYLE 

Exempt 

70083618 

MAGERSTAEDT, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

70083650 

ROBINSON, CODY 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Naselle - Det 9 

30002176 

A04870 

797 STATE ROUTE 4 

BLDG 4325DJ01 

NASELLE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SEC SENIOR 

70082701 

FOOTH, NICOLE 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083240 

MOON, BRADFORD 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083448 

STREET, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

70083453 

CAPULI, BENJAMIN 

Probationary 

70083977 

CUNNINGHAM, TIMOTHY 



Exempt 

70084060 

PARKER, KELLY 

Exempt 

70084152 

CONRAD, JACOBE 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Port Angeles - Det 11 

30002179 

A00249 

62 OLD OLYMPIC HWY 

BLDG 51018 

PORT ANGELES 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SEC SENIOR 

70082617 

BEEBE, ANGELA 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083184 

ROBLEY, STEPHEN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083310 

PHILLIPS, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

70083391 

AUSTIN, WILLIAM 

Exempt 

70083430 

ELLEFSON, ERIC 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Port Angeles - Det 12 

30002178 

A00249 

62 OLD OLYMPIC HWY 

BLDG 51018 

PORT ANGELES 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083170 

RYAN, JOHN 



Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084070 

NESTOR, KEITH 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Port Angeles Region 3 

30002177 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083132 

STEEN, WILLIAM 

Probationary 

FOB - Dist 8 - Pt Townsend - Det 11 

31008778 

A00249 

62 OLD OLYMPIC HWY 

BLDG 51018 

PORT ANGELES 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083470 

COREY, CASEY 

Exempt 

70093439 

SCHWILKE, LYNDON 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Pt Townsend - Det 12 

31008776 

A00249 

62 OLD OLYMPIC HWY 

BLDG 51018 

PORT ANGELES 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083301 

HOVINGHOFF, SIMON 

Exempt 

70093323 

FREEMAN, BENJAMIN 



Probationary 

FOB - Dist 8 - Region 2 

30002172 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083134 

BRAZAS, ROBERT 

Exempt 

FOB - Dist 8 - Shelton - Det 6 

30002175 

A09390 

629 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

SHELTON 

SHELTON 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SEC SENIOR 

70082700 

SEYMOUR, MARIE 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083243 

ATKINSON, ROBERT 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71007137 

CUNNINGHAM, ERIC 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083889 

DEPEW, REECE 

Probationary 

70083891 

CARNEY, NOAH 

Exempt 

70083893 

HOPPER, TIMOTHY 

Exempt 



70083983 

PRATT, CODY 

Exempt 

70084030 

BEELER, SHANNON 

Exempt 

70084108 

FONSECA DELGADILLO, JUAN 

Probationary 

70092018 

HUSAIN, ISAIAH 

Probationary 

FOB - Field Force 

30002057 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083098 

PROUTY, JAMES 

Exempt 

FOB - Field Force - Admin 

30002058 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70093049 

SIPENUK RODRIGUEZ, IVANNA 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 2 

RESEARCH & DATA ANALYST 

70092034 

TREBACZEWSKI, JOANNA 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083114 

YIM, CHONG 

Probationary 



70083119 

STEWART, COURTNEY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71007128 

SINGIAN, BENEDICTO 

Exempt 

71007129 

SUTTON, ELIJAH 

Exempt 

FORENSIC LABORATORY SERVICES BUREAU 

30002399 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

BUREAU COMMANDER 

BUR COMM FLSB 

70082063 

COUPER, FIONA 

Exempt 

FPB - Bureau Admin 

30002382 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CONF SEC - WSP 

CONF SEC - WSP 

70082050 

TOMBLESON, ELLEN 

Exempt 

FPB - FIRE PREVENTION DIVISION 

30002394 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

DIVISION COMMANDER 

ASSISTANT STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

71041401 

GANNIE, MELISSA 

Exempt 



FPB - FPD - ADMIN 

30002395 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70083020 

NORTON, BAYLEY 

Trial Service 

FPB - FPD - EDUCATION ENFORC & ANALYTICS 

30002398 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

KENDALL, BRANDON 

WMS BAND 2 

CHIEF DEP STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

70083063 

HERNANDEZ, ESTHER 

Permanent 

OLYMPIA 

ASSISTANT DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

ASSISTANT DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

70082881 

RODRIGUEZ, HUMBERTO 

Permanent 

71055419 

YEH, GRACE 

Probationary 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70082870 

WABEL, JOHN 

Permanent 

70082925 

BARUSO, GREGORY 

Probationary 

FPB - FPD - INSPECTIONS 

30002397 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 



BELLEVUE 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70082866 

WEST, DONALD 

Permanent 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70082863 

CHRISTIAN, COZETTA 

Permanent 

70082869 

DAVIS, LYSANDRA 

Permanent 

A21326 

16778 146 ST SE 

MONROE 

MONROE 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70082960 

BROWN, BRANDON 

Permanent 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70082865 

MURCIA, RAUL 

Permanent 

71055594 

BLOOR, KIMBERLY 

Project 

SECRETARY LEAD 

SEC LEAD 

70083062 

LINES, LYNN 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 2 



CHIEF DEP STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

70082885 

MONTGOMERY, DYLAN 

Permanent 

FPB - FPD - MOBILIZATIONS 

31013437 

Z00468 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN EAST WENATCHEE 

EAST WENATCHEE 

EAST WENATCHEE 

Default Job 2 Pay Grade Hourly 

BATTERMAN ROAD FIRE 

71083026 

DENNIS, KYLE 

Non-Employee 

Z00731 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN WENATCHEE 

WENATCHEE 

WENATCHEE 

Default Job 2 Pay Grade Hourly 

ROOSTER COMB FIRE 

71084683 

WEBER, ELIJAH 

Non-Employee 

FPB - FPD - PLAN REVIEW 

30002396 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

71013656 

DEGRAFF, DOUGLAS 

Permanent 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70082862 

MAIER, BARBARA 

Permanent 



A06182 

1823 BAKER WAY 

KELSO 

KELSO 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70082867 

WOLDEN, NICHOLAS 

Permanent 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70082864 

MCMULLEN, BARBARA 

Permanent 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70092206 

GUFLER, TERRAN 

Permanent 

71037422 

TALLEY, LANCE 

NonPerm On call 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

70082876 

SUMMERS, ADRIENNE 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 2 

CHIEF DEP STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

70082923 

MCCOSH, DEVIN W 

WMS Review 

FPB - FPD - PROFES DEVELOP-T & RESPONSE 

31013436 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 



OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST 2 

CUST SVS SPEC 2 

70082880 

BISCAY, TASHA 

Permanent 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70082860 

LANCASTER, SCOTT 

Permanent 

70082868 

MCNUTT, JOHN 

Permanent 

70082872 

BRISCOE, BRIAN 

Probationary 

70082884 

THORNTON, AMY 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 2 

CHIEF DEP STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

70083018 

SLOSSON, WILLIAM 

Permanent 

FPB - FTD - ADMINISTRATION 

31021781 

A03120 

50810 GROUSE RIDGE RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

NORTH BEND 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES MANAGER C 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES MANAGER C 

71039837 

RASMUSSEN, KATHERINE 

Permanent 

EVENTS COORDINATOR 2 

EVENTS COORDINATOR 2 

70082878 

GRICZIN, KATHRYNE 

Probationary 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 



70082882 

REINBERG, JACQUELINE 

Permanent 

FPB - FTD - INSTRUCTION 

31021800 

A00070 

50810 GROUSE RIDGE RD 

HAZMAT 

NORTH BEND 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL (ON - CALL) 

71089155 

NOLD, TIMOTHY 

NonPerm On call 

A03120 

50810 GROUSE RIDGE RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

NORTH BEND 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

D ST FIRE MARSHL 

70082875 

SUNDVIK, MOLLIE 

Permanent 

70093157 

SMITH, BRIAN 

Permanent 

A06179 

50810 GROUSE RIDGE RD 

INSTRUCTOR SUPPORT 

NORTH BEND 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL (ON-CALL) 

71081277 

LYON, TRACY 

NonPerm On call 

FPB - FTD - MAINTENANCE 

31021780 

A06917 

50810 GROUSE RIDGE RD 

CLASSROOM 2 

NORTH BEND 

MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR 3 

MAINT SUPERVISOR 3 

70083057 



ELO, MIKA 

Permanent 

FPB - FTD - OPERATIONS 

31018275 

A03120 

50810 GROUSE RIDGE RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

NORTH BEND 

WMS BAND 3 

ASSISTANT DIVISION COMMANDER 

71054352 

MERZ, KELLY 

Permanent 

FPB - FTD - REGIONAL TRAINING 

31021779 

A03120 

50810 GROUSE RIDGE RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

NORTH BEND 

WMS BAND 2 

CHIEF DEPUTY STATE FIRE MARSHAL 

71073361 

SCARTOZZI, HOWARD 

Permanent 

Gov't Media Relations 

30002003 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083091 

WEAVER, NEIL 

Exempt 

Gov't Media Relations - Admin 

30002004 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTANT 3 

COMM CONSULT 3 

70082290 



RICE, AMANDA 

Permanent 

CONF SEC - WSP 

CONF SEC - WSP 

70082048 

HENRY, RHONDA 

Exempt 

ELECTRONIC MEDIA SUPERVISOR 

ELECT MEDIA MGR 

70082712 

PULLAR, RANDALL 

Permanent 

MEDIA AND COMMUNITY RELATIONS OFFICER 

PUBLIC INFO OFFICER 

71001787 

LOFTIS, GREGORY 

Exempt 

PHOTOGRAPHER 2 

PHOTOGRAPHER 2 

70082798 

DAVIS, HEATHER 

Permanent 

TRIBAL LIAISON - WSP 

TRIBAL LIAISON 

71073320 

GOSCH, PATRICIA 

Exempt 

71078537 

PULLIN, DAWN 

Exempt 

WMS BAND 2 

LEGISLATIVE ANALYST 

70082147 

MATHIS, KIMBERLY 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083611 

WRIGHT, DARREN 

Exempt 

INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES BUREAU 

30002180 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 



OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP ASSISTANT CHIEF 

ASSISTANT CHIEF 

70083090 

LAMOREAUX, MARC 

Exempt 

ISB - Bureau Admin 

30002181 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CONF SEC - WSP 

CONF SEC - WSP 

70082041 

HUFFMAN, STEPHANIE 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - Admin 

30002209 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082496 

ROELLICH, KELLY 

Permanent 

DATA CONSULTANT 2 

DATA CONSULTANT 2 

70082746 

CRUZ, CRYSTAL 

Permanent 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS AND RECORDS ANALYST 3 

71086699 

ANDERSON, GABRIELLE 

Trial Service 

71086720 

BALAM, JEFFREY 

Permanent 

ISB - CID - CCE - AT - SPOKANE - D4 

31017447 



Z00687 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN SPOKANE 

SPOKANE 

SPOKANE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093208 

ROBBINS, TRAVIS 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093222 

WHITE, STEVEN 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - CCE - SPOKANE D4 

31017446 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70092834 

SANDBERG, RONALD 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093209 

MCBRIDE, BENJAMIN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093276 

CORKINS, TROY 

Exempt 

70093329 

STEVENS, LEWIS 

Exempt 

70093335 

SPANGLER, RYAN 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - CCE - VIN - D3 

31017445 

A02764 



143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 

VIN OFFICER 

70082579 

LIKES, CURTIS 

Permanent 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 

VIN OFFICER 

70092903 

DORICH, DOUGLAS 

Permanent 

70093128 

CERVANTES, BENITO 

Probationary 

ISB - CID - CCE - VIN - D4 

31017449 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 

VIN OFFICER 

70092902 

NOACK, ROBERT 

Permanent 

70092904 

OSMONOVICH, BRADLEY 

Permanent 

70092905 

LAMARCA, DONNA 

Permanent 

ISB - CID - CCE - VIN - D6 

31017450 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 



VIN OFFICER 

70092910 

MCMILLEN, DENISE 

Permanent 

ISB - CID - CCE - WENATCHEE - D6 

31017448 

A01890 

101 LAGUNA 

MOSES LAKE 

MOSES LAKE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093289 

KUKES, JAMES 

Exempt 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093211 

MULVANEY, BRIAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093178 

BORGMAN, BENJAMIN 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - CCE - YAKIMA D3 

31017444 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093171 

STAIRET, JAMES 

Exempt 

70093256 

SAUVE, RYAN 

Exempt 

A05576 



2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SEC SENIOR 

70093023 

SAUCEDO, CINTHYA 

Permanent 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093295 

LOCKWOOD, PATRICK 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - CCW - BELLEVUE D2 

31017435 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70092798 

CHEEK, KARRIE 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093207 

MOATE, STACY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093186 

MEDEIROS, RUTH 

Exempt 

70093190 

FORD, JOHN 

Exempt 

70093197 

OLSEN, FRANKLIN 

Exempt 

70093330 

HAAKE, RUSSELL 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - CCW - BREMERTON D8 



31017441 

A07309 

22065 VIKING WAY NW 

POULSBO 

POULSBO 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093446 

WILSON, MARK 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093258 

HEDSTROM, KRISTA 

Exempt 

70093265 

WELANDER, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - CCW - MAIT 

31017439 

A00639 

850 NW LOUISIANA AVE 

CHEHALIS 

CHEHALIS 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083617 

PRY, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083449 

CLARK, EVAN 

Exempt 

KRAUS, JASON 

ISB - CID - CCW - MAIT 

KRAUS, JASON 

ISB - CID - CCW - MAIT 

KRAUS, JASON 

SERGEANT 



70083252 

KRAUS, JASON 

ISB - CID - CCW - MAIT 

ISB - CID - CCW - MARYSVILLE D7 

31017440 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70092876 

BYRAM, JILL 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093251 

MARKEN, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093257 

COMNICK, DANIEL 

Exempt 

70093260 

RHUE, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

A09006 

10945 CHUCKANUT DR 

BLDG 291038 

BURLINGTON 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093162 

LANCASTER, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

70093332 

YZAGUIRRE, TIMOTHY 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - CCW - TACOMA D1 

31017434 

A05066 

2502 112TH ST E 

STORAGE (VIN) 



TACOMA 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 

VIN OFFICER 

70091900 

TUFTS, WILLIAM 

NonPerm On call 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70092801 

HAWES, CILEHE 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093202 

THOMAS, CLINT 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093183 

PRATT, KEVIN 

Exempt 

70093223 

SCHAHFER, TESSA 

Exempt 

70093267 

BOVA, BROOKE 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - CCW - VANCOUVER D5 

31017436 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

70093018 

FERGUSON, CHRISTINE 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 



70093216 

MAIER, JUSTIN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093168 

EISFELDT, JUSTIN 

Exempt 

70093182 

ORTNER, DAVID 

Exempt 

70093281 

SCHWILKE, CONOR 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - CCW - VIN - D1 

31017676 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 

VIN OFFICER 

70082919 

GYER, NORMAN 

Permanent 

70082942 

REYES, MICHAEL 

Probationary 

ISB - CID - CCW - VIN - D2 

31017677 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 

VIN OFFICER 

70082903 

FORRESTER, KEVIN 

Permanent 

70082904 

VIBAR, HELEN 

Permanent 

ISB - CID - CCW - VIN - D5 

31017437 



A00737 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC02 

VANCOUVER 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 

VIN OFFICER 

70092906 

LAGUANA, RAYMOND 

Probationary 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 

VIN OFFICER 

70092914 

ESQUIVEL, SUZANNE 

Permanent 

ISB - CID - CCW - VIN - D7 

31017438 

A04481 

2700 116TH ST NE 

BLDG 311074 

MARYSVILLE 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 

VIN OFFICER 

70092813 

COBB, STACY 

Permanent 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER OFFICER 

VIN OFFICER 

70092911 

LAMONT, DIANA 

Probationary 

ISB - CID - COLLISION - CRIMINAL - EAST 

31017443 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 



WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083135 

DAVIS, SCOTT 

Exempt 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093261 

NELSON, KEVIN 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - COLLISION - CRIMINAL - WEST 

31017433 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093220 

PARZYCH, JAMES 

Exempt 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083122 

DURBIN, RYAN 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - SIS 

31017397 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082975 

ATCHISON, LARONDA 



Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083133 

HICKS, JASON 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - SIS - AUTO THEFT - KING COU 

31017426 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093203 

MAIJALA, JEFFERY 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - SIS - CGIO 

31017503 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083190 

HARSCHFELD, MATT 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - SIS - DSHS 

31017431 

A01356 

1111 WASHINGTON ST SE 

BLDG 2 

OLYMPIA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093364 

BAILEY, JORDAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093369 

SIX, BRANDON 

Exempt 



70093444 

CALTON, TRAVIS 

Exempt 

70093445 

JONES, KC 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - SIS - GIU 

31017428 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093191 

NOAHR, JASON 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - SIS - ITU 

31017429 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091857 

SANTHUFF, RYAN 

Exempt 

X 

A01060 

1115 WASHINGTON ST SE 

OLYMPIA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093288 

HOYT, JARED 

Exempt 

ISB - CID - SIS - SNOCAT - D7 

31017432 

Z00564 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN MARYSVILLE 

MARYSVILLE 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 



SERGEANT 

70093453 

BIRMAN, CAMERON 

Exempt 

ISB - CRD - Access/Coll Records 

31005077 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WMS BAND 3 

ACCESS/CRD SECTION MGR 

70083068 

VRADENBURG, WESLEY 

WMS Review 

ISB - CRD - Access/CR - Access 

31005080 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CRIMINAL IDENTIFICATION COORD SPEC 

CRIM IDENT COORD SPEC 

70082298 

MARGESON, MARY 

Permanent 

70082499 

STOTZ, JOSEPH 

Trial Service 

70082791 

DEMME, PHILIP 

Permanent 

70082948 

WHITEMAN, MEGAN 

Permanent 

71070773 

CARLSON, HEATHER 

Permanent 

MANAGEMENT ANALYST 4 

MANAGEMENT ANALYST 4 

70082170 

FICEK, AMBER 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 2 



INFORMATION SECURITY OFFICER 

70082118 

NAVARRO, VIOLETA 

WMS Review 

ISB - CRD - ACCESS/CR - COLL/CS - COLL 

31017596 

A05265 

7345 LINDERSON WAY SW 

TUMWATER 

LECOUNT, KATHLEEN 

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING TECHNICIAN 2 

TRANS PLAN TECH 2 

70082389 

RAMSFIELD, TODD 

Permanent 

TUMWATER 

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING SPECIALIST 4 

TRANS PLAN SPEC 4 

70082365 

GIBBS, PATRICK 

Permanent 

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING TECHNICIAN 2 

TRANS PLAN TECH 2 

70082130 

WILLIAMS, HOLLY 

Permanent 

70082134 

KUSHAN, BENU 

Permanent 

70082360 

WILLIAMSON, RHONDA 

Permanent 

70082787 

PERKINS, TRACY 

Permanent 

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING TECHNICIAN 3 

TRANS PLAN TECH 3 

71036409 

SMITH, LANA 

Permanent 

ISB - CRD - Admin 

31005076 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 



OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082630 

SHOCKMAN, KATHERINE 

Permanent 

ISB - CRD - CHRS - CH SUPPORT 

31017598 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS SUPERVISOR 

CORR RCRDS SUPV 

70082835 

RUSSELL, KIMBERLY 

Permanent 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

CORR RCRDS TECH 

70014313 

SELLEG, LOGAN 

Permanent 

70082404 

VAN WINKLE, TIMOTHY 

Permanent 

70082524 

CAGLE, MIRANDA 

Probationary 

70082653 

FLEMING, KONNER 

Permanent 

70082657 

CHAFIN, ALBERT 

Probationary 

70082991 

HILL, SAMUEL 

Probationary 

70092256 

LOTT, KAYLI 

Probationary 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN LEAD 

CORR RCRDS TECH LEAD 

70092255 



FLORES, KIMBERLY 

Permanent 

ISB - CRD - CHRS - DISPO PROC TEAM 

31017599 

0 

0 

0 

0 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

CORR RCRDS TECH 

70082408 

VAZQUEZ, CHRISTY 

0 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS SUPERVISOR 

CORR RCRDS SUPV 

70082631 

TAFOYA, DEBRA 

Permanent 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

CORR RCRDS TECH 

70082598 

RIVAS, KEELI 

Permanent 

70082628 

GREENE, HUNTER 

Permanent 

70082856 

COX, AIMEE 

Permanent 

70083050 

MINER, GRETCHEN 

Permanent 

70093062 

OCHMAN, AGNES 

Permanent 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

71070934 

NEWMAN, MELANIE 

Permanent 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN LEAD 



CORR RCRDS TECH LEAD 

70082542 

NASHLEANAS, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

Z00231 

HOME BASED IN OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

CORR RCRDS TECH 

70082994 

PELTIER, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

70093063 

BURKE, KATHLEEN 

Probationary 

ISB - CRD - CHRS - DRUG CONV CORRECTION 

31025591 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS SUPERVISOR 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS SUPERVISOR 

71087149 

DANIELS, BROOKE 

Trial Service 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

CORR RCRDS TECH 

70082409 

THAYRICH, JESSE 

Permanent 

70082656 

MEZA, ERIN 

Permanent 

71072270 

JOHNSON, MEGAN 

NonPerm Limited 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

71087201 

BOCKSTADTER, HELENA 

Project - Prob 

71087202 

GREINKE, DAMIAN 



Project - Prob 

71087203 

MCCREARY, SARAH 

Permanent 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN LEAD 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN LEAD 

71087200 

LANSANG, CAMILLE 

Trial Service 

ISB - CRD - CHRS - PRODUCTION 

31017625 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS SUPERVISOR 

CORR RCRDS SUPV 

70082792 

PERRY, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

CORR RCRDS TECH 

70082544 

HEYMAN, BETTY 

Permanent 

70082837 

MCGLOTHLEN, NAOKO 

Permanent 

70082995 

POLLOCK, TINA 

Permanent 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN LEAD 

CORR RCRDS TECH LEAD 

70082410 

STILT, VANESSA 

Permanent 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

70082411 

VIRAY, EMMA 

Permanent 

70082926 

DEANE, PATRICIA 

Permanent 



71055685 

STOESER, BRYAN 

Permanent 

ISB - CRD - CHRS - TRAINING/AUDIT 

31017626 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

CORR RCRDS TECH 

71070787 

JOSEPH, MONIQUE 

Probationary 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

71023551 

VANDERSCHAEGEN, COLE 

Project - Prob 

71032380 

HOWELL, KATYE 

Project TrSvc 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 1 

71032381 

GRIFFIN, MELODY 

Project TrSvc 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN LEAD 

CORR RCRDS TECH LEAD 

70082654 

BRANSCOMB, ASHLEY 

Permanent 

CRIMINAL IDENTIFICATION COORD SPEC 

CRIM IDENT COORD SPEC 

70092263 

HANCOCK-PARKS, JOSEPH 

Permanent 

71066288 

BUTTS, SHIRLEY 

Permanent 

CRIMINAL IDENTIFICATION COORD SPEC 

71046864 

DEFRANCESCO, CLAIRE 

Project 

71052216 

HOVDA, KEGAN 



Trial Service 

PROGRAM SPECIALIST 4 

PROGRAM SPECIALIST 4 

70083051 

MCPARLAND, KIMBERLY 

Permanent 

ISB - CRD - CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORDS 

31017597 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WMS BAND 3 

CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORDS SECTION MGR 

70082632 

DAVIS, KRISTINA 

WMS Review 

ISB - CRD - IDENT & BACKGROUND CHECK 

31017627 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WMS BAND 3 

IDENT & BACKGROUND CHECK SECTION MANAGER 

70082397 

COLLINSWORTH, DEBORAH 

Permanent 

ISB - CRD - IDENT/BG - ABIS/AUDIT 

31017632 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CRIMINAL IDENTIFICATION COORD SPEC 

CRIMINAL IDENTIFICATION COORD SPEC 

71021777 

MCALLISTER, WILLIAM 

Permanent 

PROGRAM SPECIALIST 3 

PROGRAM SPECIALIST 3 

70082927 

HUNT, KELLY 

Permanent 



WMS BAND 1 

WMS BAND 1 

70082652 

HEMMINGER, GORDON 

Permanent 

ISB - CRD - IDENT/BG - BACKGROUND CHECK 

31017628 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS SUPERVISOR 

CORR RCRDS SUPV 

70082928 

BROWN, LYNETTE 

Permanent 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN 

CORR RCRDS TECH 

70082629 

BOLSINGER, ALLEN 

Permanent 

70082855 

MCGUIRE, SARA 

Trial Service 

70092253 

HARPER, TARA 

Permanent 

70092271 

HITE, CRYSTAL 

Permanent 

CORRECTIONAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN LEAD 

CORR RCRDS TECH LEAD 

70082406 

FRAZIER, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST 2 

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST 2 

70082836 

MACDONALD, WILLIAM 

Permanent 

FISCAL TECHNICIAN 2 

FISCAL TECH 2 

70082658 

EASON, LEONIDA 



Permanent 

ISB - CRD - IDENT/BG - FINGERPRINT DAY 

31017629 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FINGERPRINT LEAD TECHNICIAN 

FNGRPRINT LEAD TECH 

70082429 

CARNES, AMIE 

Permanent 

FINGERPRINT SUPERVISOR 

FNGRPRINT TENP SUPV 

70082674 

PATTERSON, DOUGLAS 

Permanent 

FINGERPRINT TECHNICIAN 2 

FNGRPRINT TECH 2 

70013597 

BU-HAMER, BADRIYA 

Permanent 

70082634 

DAVIS, MIMI 

Permanent 

71011977 

MEMMOTT, SHANELLE 

Permanent 

71021778 

FARRIER, REBECCA 

Permanent 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

70092850 

ROWE, LESLIE 

Permanent 

ISB - CRD - IDENT/BG - FINGERPRINT NIGHT 

31017630 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FINGERPRINT LEAD TECHNICIAN 

FNGRPRINT LEAD TECH 



70082842 

HEDRICK, MIA 

Trial Service 

FINGERPRINT SUPERVISOR 

FNGRPRINT TENP SUPV 

70082675 

DIMOCK, CARL 

Permanent 

FINGERPRINT TECHNICIAN 1 

FNGRPRINT TECH 2 

71011978 

PAZZ, MIRIAM 

In Training 

FINGERPRINT TECHNICIAN 2 

FNGRPRINT TECH 2 

70082790 

ENG, RICHARD 

Permanent 

70082840 

SNYDER, TONI 

Permanent 

70092245 

QUISTGAARD, MADELAINE 

Trial Service 

71014050 

STRAUB, SARAH 

Trial Service 

ISB - Criminal Invest Div 

30002208 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083095 

SHARFF, TRISENA 

Exempt 

ISB - Criminal Records Div 

31005075 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 



DIVISION COMMANDER 

DIV COM CRIM REC 

70082067 

ANDERSON, JAMES 

Exempt 

ISB - FBD - QA & TRAINING UNIT 

31025760 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

MANAGEMENT ANALYST 3 

MANAGEMENT ANALYST 3 

71086825 

FINNEL, JENNA 

Trial Service 

71086826 

RANDALL-VRADENBURG, AMY 

Trial Service 

ISB - FIREARMS BACKGROUND DIVISION 

31024076 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

71083524 

BROWN, CHRISTINE 

Probationary 

DIVISION COMMANDER 

DIVISION COMMANDER 

71082006 

CANDEE, KATERI 

Exempt 

WMS BAND 3 

ASSISTANT DIVISION COMMANDER 

71083541 

BAIRD, KEVIN 

WMS Review 

ISB - Homeland Security Division 

30002262 

Z00666 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN SEATTLE 



SEATTLE 

SEATTLE 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083096 

MARTIN, CHRISTINA 

Exempt 

ISB - HSD - FUSION CENTER - SIISU 

31017361 

KEFFELER, MORNINGFLOWER 

TSB - Comm - Dist 7 - Unit 3 

51000984 

Exempt 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083137 

GEORGE, BRIAN 

Exempt 

Z00666 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN SEATTLE 

SEATTLE 

SEATTLE 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70093067 

BLEVINS, SHANNON 

Trial Service 

ISB - HSD - HOMELAND SECURITY SECTION 

31000825 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS AND RECORDS ANALYST 3 

71087182 

BENHART, CARLY 

NonPerm Limited 

WMS BAND 3 

HOMELAND SECURITY COMMANDER 

71010936 

SOLIE, AREL 

Permanent 

ISB - HSD - HSS - EMERG MGMT 



31000826 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

GRANT & CONTRACT SPECIALIST 

GRANT & CONTRACT SPECIALIST 

71003706 

VIGIL, ADAM 

Permanent 

ISB - HSD - HSS - OCIU 

31020553 

A04943 

210 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

DATA CONSULTANT 3 

DATA CONSULTANT 3 

71058819 

O'SULLIVAN, JULIE 

Permanent 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

DATA CONSULTANT 3 

DATA CONSULTANT 3 

70093042 

MURRAY, MEI-PING 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 1 

ASSET SEIZURE PROGRAM MGR 

70093004 

GERMAN, SUSAN 

Permanent 

ISB - HSD - K1 - BREM - D 11 

31017352 

A02334 

270 OLYMPIC DR SE 

BLDG 9018LA01 

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091829 



LEDESMA, DOMINIC 

Exempt 

70091849 

DELACRUZ, SYDNEY 

Exempt 

70091952 

BURKHART, RUSSELL 

Exempt 

70091955 

VAUGHAN, JONATHAN 

Exempt 

70091969 

KENDRICK, LOYD 

Exempt 

A06651 

11282 STATE ROUTE 104 

BLDG 9018LD04 

KINGSTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091795 

HAAPALA, TOBIN 

Probationary 

ISB - HSD - K2 - SEATTLE - D 20 

30011925 

A03273 

801 ALASKAN WAY 

BLDG 9017LA01 

SEATTLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092953 

COOPER, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

31017360 

A03273 

801 ALASKAN WAY 

BLDG 9017LA01 

SEATTLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70092388 

ANDERSON, JEFFREY 

Exempt 



WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091954 

COOPER, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70092399 

ALLEN, LINDA 

Exempt 

70092418 

FORTINO, KEVIN 

Exempt 

70092479 

METCALF, SAMANTHA 

Exempt 

71003573 

STYRON, PAUL 

Exempt 

ISB - HSD - K2 - SEATTLE - D 21 

31017358 

A03273 

801 ALASKAN WAY 

BLDG 9017LA01 

SEATTLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093373 

HEIDER, GREGORY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084150 

WILLIAMS, CHRIS 

Exempt 

70092379 

ALLAN, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70092398 

MAURO, VICTORIA 

Exempt 

70092402 

HOWSON, RICHARD 

Exempt 

70092409 

HEILIG, WALTER 



Exempt 

ISB - HSD - K3 - MARYSVILLE - D 31 

31017355 

A03942 

9930 EVERGREEN WAY 

EVERETT 

EVERETT 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70092392 

LEGLER, SCOTT 

Exempt 

70092422 

BACON, EVAN 

Exempt 

70093266 

VAN AUKEN, CHASITY 

Exempt 

70093274 

KEFFELER, SCOTT 

Exempt 

A04481 

2700 116TH ST NE 

BLDG 311074 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70092420 

WALSTAD, MELISSA 

Exempt 

ISB - HSD - KV1 - KV3 - VID 

31017351 

Z00666 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN SEATTLE 

SEATTLE 

SEATTLE 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083120 

BUETTNER, JOANN 

Exempt 

ISB - HSD - KV2 - TRAIN K9 - BOMB 

31017356 

Z00666 



FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN SEATTLE 

SEATTLE 

SEATTLE 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70093498 

BIGGER, ELIZABETH 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093465 

PRATT, CLIFF 

Exempt 

ISB - HSD - TRAIN K9 - D 23 

31017357 

A03273 

801 ALASKAN WAY 

BLDG 9017LA01 

SEATTLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70092401 

LUNDIN, THOMAS 

Exempt 

A26662 

910C 1ST ST 

BLDG 9031LE01 

MUKILTEO 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083644 

WALSTAD, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

Z00411 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN BREMERTON 

BREMERTON 

BREMERTON 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091850 

CASAVANT, SHAUN 

Exempt 

Z00666 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN SEATTLE 



SEATTLE 

SEATTLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70093371 

MCKORKLE, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

ISB - HSD - V1 - BREM - D 12 

31017353 

A02334 

270 OLYMPIC DR SE 

BLDG 9018LA01 

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091827 

GARDNER, R=AEL 

Exempt 

71003675 

GRUSZEWSKI, ALISHA 

Exempt 

A07675 

10 WASHINGTON AVE 

BLDG 9018LB01 

BREMERTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091940 

HEATH, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091831 

ANDEREGG, ERIK 

Exempt 

70091844 

FREDERICK, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

70092031 

RAUTENBERG, DRU 

Exempt 

ISB - HSD - V2 - SEATTLE - D 22 

31017359 

A03273 



801 ALASKAN WAY 

BLDG 9017LA01 

SEATTLE 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70092389 

LEARY, KEITH 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70092404 

OSBORN, COREY 

Exempt 

70092406 

YAMAMOTO, HENRY 

Exempt 

ISB - HSD - V3 - MARYSVILLE - D 32 

31017354 

A03942 

9930 EVERGREEN WAY 

EVERETT 

EVERETT 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70092390 

KING, NATHAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70092408 

GREENE, JESSE 

Exempt 

70092413 

LEGROS, LEON 

Exempt 

70093466 

EDWARDS, DAVID 

Exempt 

A04481 

2700 116TH ST NE 

BLDG 311074 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 



70092386 

NICHOLS, JASON 

Exempt 

70092419 

BETTS, JASON 

Exempt 

ISB - HSD - VID - SEATTLE VIDEO D 24 

31018500 

A09751 

2901 3RD AVE 

BLDG 9017LK01 

SEATTLE 

SECURITY GUARD 1 

SECURITY GUARD 1 

71035796 

LEE, ARTHUR 

Permanent 

71035797 

SUM, VONGVATTEY 

Probationary 

71035798 

SUBBA, NISHANT 

Probationary 

71035799 

DIAZ, ALBERT 

Probationary 

71041933 

FARR, KELLY 

Permanent 

71046066 

AHRENS, KENNETH 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70092382 

CONROY, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

ISB - IAD - HIDTA 

30002203 

Z00687 

FIELD ASSIGNMENT IN SPOKANE 

SPOKANE 

SPOKANE 

INVESTIGATOR 3 



INVESTIGATOR 3 

71000453 

BAUNSGARD, DUSTIN 

Permanent 

ISB - IAD - MET - ERAD 

31024883 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082413 

STEINER, SHERRIE 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

71084312 

WOOD, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

ISB - IAD - NARCOTICS - SWAT 

31024868 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083213 

ANDERSON, JOEL 

Exempt 

ISB - IAD - SIS - MUPU 

30002194 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

PROGRAM SPECIALIST 2 

PROG SPEC 2 

70082676 

BAIRD, AUBRIE 

Trial Service 

71003291 

MCPHERSON, MERRI 



Permanent 

71003708 

CAUSEY, ALICIA 

Trial Service 

WMS BAND 2 

MUPU PROGRAM MANAGER 

70092866 

GORDON, CARRI 

Permanent 

ISB - IAD - Special Invest Sect 

30002191 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70092701 

AGUILAR, ALICIA 

Permanent 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 

71071863 

LUTTERMAN, MELISSA 

Trial Service 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083117 

GUNDERMANN, JOHN 

Probationary 

ISB - Investigative Asst Div 

30002182 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083093 

WILBUR, ROGER 

Exempt 

ISB - Office of Professional Standards 

30002205 

A25478 



106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083099 

DRAKE, TYLER 

Exempt 

ISB - OPS - Admin 

30002206 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082294 

EDDY, NARDIA 

Trial Service 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 4 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 4 

70082391 

HILLIS, HEATHER 

Permanent 

ISB - OPS - Internal Affairs 

30002207 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WMS BAND 2 

CIVIL SERVICE INVESTIGATOR 

71009204 

RILEY, JAMES 

Permanent 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083127 

STOCK, PETERSEN 

Exempt 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083257 

STELLM=AER, WILLIAM 



Exempt 

70083870 

MENDELL, RYAN 

Exempt 

70083872 

SWEENEY, SCOTT 

Exempt 

70083879 

DORSEY, IRA 

Exempt 

ISB - SOD - Admin 

30002253 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082141 

TO'OMALATAI, OTARRA 

Permanent 

ISB - SOD - Aviation 

30002259 

A10872 

7637 OLD HWY 99 SE 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083136 

GREYDANUS, KRISTA 

Exempt 

ISB - SOD - Aviation - Olympia 

30002260 

A10872 

7637 OLD HWY 99 SE 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

AIRCRAFT MECHANIC SUPERVISOR 

AIRCRAFT MECHANIC SUPERVISOR 

70083079 

LOSKA, SAMUEL 

Permanent 

AIRCRAFT MECHANIC/INSPECTOR 



AIRCRAFT MECHANIC/INSPECTOR 

70082679 

REISS, ALAN 

Permanent 

AIRCRAFT MECHANIC/INSPECTOR LEAD 

AIRCRAFT MECHANIC/INSPECTOR LEAD 

70082609 

FRANCISCO, CHARLES 

Permanent 

OFFICE MANAGER 

OFFICE MANAGER 

70082143 

BISCAY, BRENDA 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083212 

HATTEBERG, JEFFREY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083359 

SCHUREMAN, NICHOLAS 

Exempt 

70083392 

PELLEBERG, WILLIAM 

Exempt 

70083480 

STATEMA, ANSON 

Exempt 

70084093 

IVERSON, CAMRON 

Exempt 

70093464 

MAUPIN, BARTON 

Exempt 

ISB - SOD - Exec Svc 

30002254 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 



70083112 

CHAPMAN, MICHAEL 

Probationary 

ISB - SOD - EXEC SVC - CAPITOL DET 1 

30002256 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083260 

HAGADONE, DANIEL 

Probationary 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083306 

MALMSTROM, DOUGLAS 

Exempt 

70083590 

DOMINGUEZ, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70083594 

KRANTZ, TRICIA 

Exempt 

70083922 

CASTO, NICHOLAS 

Exempt 

70084055 

ELLISON, RICHARD 

Exempt 

ISB - SOD - EXEC SVC - CAPITOL DET 2 

31024231 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083227 

AMES, JONATHAN 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 



70083327 

WILLSON, BLAKE 

Exempt 

70084176 

DOUGHTY, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

70093459 

JOHNSON, DANIEL 

Exempt 

70093461 

MCCLAIN, JOSEPH 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

71090853 

NOMANI, ALISHAN 

Exempt 

ISB - SOD - EXEC SVS - EXEC PROT - DET 1 

31025879 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091401 

SLOAN, MATTHEW 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083314 

DEFFENBAUGH, NEIL 

Exempt 

70083589 

MOSS, RONALD 

Exempt 

70083627 

HICKS, TARA 

Exempt 

70083629 

HODGSON, MARK 

Exempt 

70083697 

BALL, MAURICE 

Exempt 



70084075 

PHILLIPS, SHANEKA 

Exempt 

ISB - SOD - EXEC SVS - EXEC PROT - DET 2 

31025878 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083881 

HOWES, KELLI 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083434 

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, ALEJANDRO 

Exempt 

71088721 

PASSOLT, LEIGH 

Exempt 

71088724 

THOMSON, KEVIN 

Exempt 

71088775 

TILTON, ERIC 

Exempt 

71088777 

KESSLER, BRANDY 

Exempt 

71088778 

KAELIN, TYLER 

Exempt 

71088779 

SESSIONS, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

ISB - Special Operations 

30002252 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 



CAPTAIN 

70083107 

MATAGI, JOHN 

Exempt 

Labor & Risk Mgmt 

30002005 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

LEGAL OFFICER 

LEGAL OFFICER 

70082061 

NAGEL, KARL 

Exempt 

Labor & Risk Mgmt - Admin 

30002006 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CONF SEC - WSP 

CONF SEC - WSP 

70082049 

ELWANGER, PATRICIA 

Exempt 

Office of the Chief - Admin 

31000900 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

EX047 

CON SEC-CHF, WSP 

CON SEC-CHF, WSP 

70082037 

HAMILTON, BRIDGET 

Exempt 

OOC - BFS - ACCOUNTING 

31023370 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FISCAL ANALYST 3 



FISCAL ANALYST 3 

70014016 

RUNYAN, MARIVIC 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 2 

ACCOUNTING MGR 

70083011 

WRIGHT, BRIAN 

Permanent 

OOC - BFS - ACCT - ACCTS PAYABLE 

31023371 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FISCAL ANALYST 1 

FISCAL ANALYST 1 

70082225 

THULIN, BOBBY 

Permanent 

70082822 

DENG, XUEFEI 

Probationary 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

70082301 

WALKER, NICOLE 

Permanent 

70082797 

MAPLES, MELODY 

Permanent 

70082852 

AGUON, MAE 

Permanent 

FISCAL ANALYST 3 

FISCAL ANALYST 3 

70082785 

PIERCE, TANYA 

Permanent 

FISCAL ANALYST 5 

FISCAL ANALYST 5 

70082775 

PERSON, JOSEPH 

Permanent 



OOC - BFS - ACCT - ACCTS RECEIVABLE 

31023372 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

70082900 

YOUNG-ASHE, AMBER 

Trial Service 

70092147 

DAO, VICTORIA 

Probationary 

FISCAL ANALYST 3 

FISCAL ANALYST 3 

70092159 

GIBBS, LOUISE 

Permanent 

FISCAL ANALYST 5 

FISCAL ANALYST 5 

70082786 

JOHNSON, ALAINE 

Permanent 

OOC - BFS - ACCT - GENERAL ACCT 

31023284 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

70082224 

DIAZ, PAULETTE 

Permanent 

70082781 

SIVAKUMAR, RENUKA 

Permanent 

70092148 

LE, TRANG 

Permanent 

71073418 

HUGHES, JANIS 

Permanent 



FISCAL ANALYST 5 

FISCAL ANALYST 5 

70082702 

PLANT, ALLISON 

Permanent 

OOC - BFS - ADMIN 

31023328 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CONF SEC - WSP 

CONFIDENTIAL SECRETARY 

71087370 

LOFSTROM, DIANE 

Exempt 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082850 

ODEGAARD, LYNN 

Permanent 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71007135 

SEDDON, LAWRENCE 

Exempt 

OOC - BFS - BUDGET 

31023280 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

BUDGET ANALYST 3 

BUDGET ANALYST 3 

70092197 

BOHON, THOMAS 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 1 

BUDGET MGMT ANALYST 

70082779 

MIDDLETON, MICHAEL 

WMS Review 

70091921 

SANFORD, KENDRA 



Permanent 

71000477 

ELLISON, YVONNE 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 2 

ASSISTANT BUDGET MGR 

70092145 

ECKHART, SHAWN 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 3 

BUDGET SECTION MGR 

70082726 

BUONO, MARIO 

WMS Review 

OOC - BFS - CONTRACTS/GRANTS 

31023302 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

50001568 

CONTRACTS ASSISTANT 

CONTRACTS ASSISTANT 

71086908 

CLAYTON, REBECCA 

Project - Prob 

OLYMPIA 

CONTRACTS SPECIALIST 1 

CONTRACTS SPEC 1 

70082642 

HALL, TYESHIA 

Probationary 

70083029 

CRAIG, MITCHEL 

Probationary 

CONTRACTS SPECIALIST 2 

CONTRACTS SPEC 2 

70082971 

CHAUSSEE, KAREN 

Permanent 

CONTRACTS SPECIALIST 3 

CONTRACTS SPEC 3 

70082139 

HANNAH, JULIE 

Permanent 



CONTRACTS SPECIALIST 3 

71088903 

WEBSTER, ANN 

NonPerm Limited 

WMS BAND 1 

ASSISTANT CONTRACTING MANAGER/WMS1 

71082507 

OIEN, SHANNON 

WMS Review 

WMS BAND 2 

GRANTS & CONTRACTS MGR 

70082784 

TEE, HOON LONG 

Permanent 

OOC - BFS - FINANCIAL SYSTEMS & PAYROLL 

31023281 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WMS BAND 2 

FINANCIAL SYSTEMS & PAYROLL MGR 

70082780 

ASCHENBRENNER, SUSAN 

Permanent 

OOC - BFS - FSP - FINANCIAL SYSTEMS 

31023282 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

70082783 

AHMATH, NASAIT 

Permanent 

70092146 

BOWE, PATRICIA 

Probationary 

MANAGEMENT ANALYST 3 

MGMT ANALYST 3 

71000777 

DISHAROON, PHUONG 

Permanent 



WMS BAND 1 

FINANCIAL SYSTEMS UNIT MGR 

70082782 

CERBES, KATHLEEN 

Permanent 

OOC - BFS - FSP - PAYROLL 

31023283 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FISCAL ANALYST 1 

FISCAL ANALYST 1 

70082954 

SALSER, TIFFANY 

Probationary 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

70082284 

ARMSTRONG, JACOB 

Trial Service 

FISCAL ANALYST 3 

FISCAL ANALYST 3 

70082724 

WELSH, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

70092262 

EASTHAM, DONNA 

Permanent 

FISCAL ANALYST 5 

FISCAL ANALYST 5 

70082504 

MARTEN, SERA 

Permanent 

OOC - BUDGET AND FISCAL SVC 

31023327 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

DIVISION COMMANDER 

BUD&FISC ADMIN 

70082064 

HAMILTON, WALTER 



Exempt 

TECHNICAL SERVICES BUREAU 

30002275 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP ASSISTANT CHIEF 

ASSISTANT CHIEF 

70091394 

BENDIKSEN, SHANNON 

Exempt 

TSB - Bureau Admin 

30002276 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

CHIEF TECHNOLOGY OFFICER 

CHIEF TECH OFFICER 

71000725 

WALLACE, WILLIAM 

Exempt 

CONF SEC - WSP 

CONF SEC - WSP 

70082040 

GRAYLESS, AMY 

Exempt 

TSB - Comm - Admin 

30002346 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082183 

FRITSCH, GRETCHEN 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092728 

HIRES, BRYDEN 

Permanent 



COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

70082129 

MCWHIRT, ALYSSA 

Permanent 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

70093091 

FRENCH, WILLIAM 

Permanent 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 

71048329 

TRUSTY, DAYAL 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 3 

ASST COMMUNICATIONS DIV MGR 

70082216 

HINZ, SHARILYN 

WMS Review 

TSB - Comm - Dist 1 - Unit 1 

30011920 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092707 

MAPLES, KIMBERLY 

Permanent 

70092754 

HAAG, EMILY 

Probationary 

70092819 

MORGAN, NIKKI 

Probationary 

70092848 

STEVENS, CARY 

Permanent 

70093084 

PASTERNACKI, JOSEPH 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 



COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092847 

KIRKMAN, MELISSA 

Trial Service 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092762 

HURSH, JEFFREY 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 1 - Unit 2 

30011908 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092250 

WHITE, KAYLA 

Permanent 

70092948 

ROMINES, DAKOTA 

Probationary 

70092952 

WILSON, JOSHUA 

Permanent 

70093053 

MCKNIGHT, NICOLE 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092750 

GATES, R=AEL 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092949 

WARE, MARIAH 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 1 - Unit 3 

30011909 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 



TACOMA 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092773 

MUELLER, JULIANA 

Permanent 

70092950 

MENEGHINI, KALILAH 

Permanent 

70093048 

WELLS, CREIGHTON 

Permanent 

70093306 

SEE, CECELIA 

NonPerm On call 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092770 

HITCHINER, MATHEW 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092763 

BALOGH, RANDAYL 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 2 - Unit 1 

30011910 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092820 

LOMAE, ELIZABETH 

Permanent 

71040707 

KEARNS, JULIA 

NonPerm On call 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092716 

DAYAL, AISHA 

Permanent 



COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092741 

BENSON-OMARA, LINDA 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 2 - Unit 2 

30011921 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092839 

RINE, KELLY 

Permanent 

70093051 

HELMICK, WENDY 

Probationary 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092765 

BLAS, DOLORES 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER ASSISTANT 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER ASSISTANT 

70093025 

DAVIS, MONICA 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 2 - Unit 3 

30011922 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092969 

MEZEK, MINDI 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092971 

LACY, JACQUELINE 



Trial Service 

70093083 

CODY, TRISTAN 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092767 

CUEVAS, MICHELE 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER ASSISTANT 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER ASSISTANT 

70093024 

BROWN, ALISE 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 3 

30002349 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

70082485 

HUDSON, JULIE 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 3 - Unit 1 

30011924 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092732 

CARDENAS, AYDE 

Permanent 

70092759 

IVERSON, MYKALA 

Permanent 

70092970 

ANDREWS, VICTORIA 

Probationary 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 



70092838 

WILBANKS, ELIZABETH 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092747 

KEIGHTLEY, JOSHUA 

Trial Service 

TSB - Comm - Dist 3 - Unit 2 

30011911 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092738 

NEWMAN, SABRINA 

Permanent 

70092752 

DOLPH, BRANDI 

Permanent 

70092755 

CUPP, CHRISTINE 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092725 

URL=AER, ANITA 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092954 

DOWNEY, NICOLE 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 4 

30002350 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

70082488 



LEBLANC, YVONNE 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 4 - Unit 1 

30011925 

A05159 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321074 

SPOKANE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092724 

JASPERS, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092706 

HOUSAM, JACOB 

Permanent 

70092822 

STURM, CHRISTOPHER 

Probationary 

70093043 

SALINAS, ALYSSA 

Probationary 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092842 

MCCOLLUM, MELISSA 

Permanent 

70092945 

STEGGELL, LANCE 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092953 

COOPER, CHRISTOPHER 

Permanent 

31017360 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 



BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

TROOPER 

70091954 

COOPER, CHRISTOPHER 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 4 - Unit 2 

30011912 

A05159 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321074 

SPOKANE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

71026632 

DAWSON-COONEY, STEPHANIE 

NonPerm On call 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70093065 

CLARK, ERIC 

Trial Service 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092796 

MACIAS, EMILIO 

Probationary 

70093047 

SCOTT, MARCELLA 

Permanent 

70093050 

NEAL, GEORGE 

Permanent 

70093068 

KITCHENS, KRISTINA 

Permanent 

70093094 

MONTEITH, RICHARD 

Permanent 



COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092718 

GOLDEN, CHRISTINE 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092742 

SWEET, FRANKLIN 

Permanent 

31000804 

A05159 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321074 

SPOKANE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

TROOPER 

70093399 

CLARK, ERIC 

Trial Service 

TSB - COMM - DIST 4 - UNIT 3 

31025774 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70093038 

STRETZ, JOSHUA 

Probationary 

TSB - Comm - Dist 5 

30002351 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

70082481 

OLTMANN, CHERYL 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 5 - Unit 1 

30011926 



A00737 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC02 

VANCOUVER 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092720 

RHINE, ALYSSA 

Permanent 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092823 

ZAJICEK, DAISY 

Probationary 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092771 

ARNOLD, PATRICIA 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092743 

SORENSEN, SUZANNE 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 5 - Unit 2 

30011913 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092708 

DOYLE, TRACI 

Permanent 

70092737 

THORNLEY, CHARISSA 

Probationary 

70092772 

PEARSON, CIARA 



Permanent 

70092784 

CHEREP, ASHLEY 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092768 

TANIGUCHI, EMILY 

Trial Service 

70093028 

REED, ANDREW 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092745 

KAVANAGH, HEATHER 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 7 

30002353 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

70082210 

MARLOW, ANDREA 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 7 - Unit 1 

30011915 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092705 

WHITEHEAD, KATELYN 

Permanent 

70092779 

WISE, PATRICK 

Permanent 

70092841 

LESNET, CHARLES 



Permanent 

70093133 

BILLERBECK, MARIAH 

Probationary 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092714 

MOULTON, MELISSA 

Trial Service 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70093035 

SPAETIG, LINDA 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 7 - Unit 2 

30011916 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092247 

MANERI, LOUISE 

Permanent 

70092713 

ZINGLEMAN, BRIANNA 

Permanent 

70092717 

STEVENS, BRIAN 

Probationary 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092769 

CROOM, HOLLY 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092746 

KRAJCAR, BRITTANY 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 7 - Unit 3 

30011917 

A06632 



2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092780 

YOUNG, ASHLEY 

Probationary 

70092843 

CASSADY, KEVIN 

Probationary 

70093069 

KEFFELER, MORNINGFLOWER 

Permanent 

71040364 

KON, JACOB 

Permanent 

TSB - COMM - DIST 7 - UNIT 4 

31025825 

A04481 

2700 116TH ST NE 

BLDG 311074 

MARYSVILLE 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092727 

GROCHALA, MEGHAN 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 8 

30002354 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 4 

70082203 

AMORATI, ANTHONY 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 8 - Unit 1 

30011928 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 



BREMERTON 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092729 

HOPKINS, BRANDI 

Permanent 

70093085 

THOMPSON, BRIANNE 

Permanent 

70093134 

WARREN, DONNA 

Permanent 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092730 

DUPUIS, JENNIFER 

Trial Service 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70093082 

NICHOLS, KARA 

Permanent 

TSB - Comm - Dist 8 - Unit 2 

30011918 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BLDG 181015 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092826 

JONES, AMBER 

Probationary 

BREMERTON 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 1 

70092756 

CARABALLO, EILEEN 

Permanent 

70092760 

BROWN, WYLEY 

Probationary 

70093059 

HAND, KRISTA 



Permanent 

71035541 

PUDLO, SHANNON 

NonPerm On call 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 2 

70092749 

DUEFRANE, TIMOTHY 

Permanent 

70093032 

SEGREST, MARKA 

Trial Service 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 3 

70092748 

FIELDS, MARK 

Permanent 

TSB - Communications Div 

30002345 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

DIVISION COMMANDER 

COM DIV MGR 

70082062 

BARNES, VANESSA 

Exempt 

TSB - DIVERSITY EQUITY INCLUSION 

31026144 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

SPECIAL DEPUTY 

DIVERSITY EQUITY AND INCLUSION OFFICER 

71076620 

PURI, AMANDEEP 

Exempt 

TSB - Electronic Svc Div 

30002277 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 



OLYMPIA 

DIVISION COMMANDER 

ELEC SVS DIV ADM 

70082069 

FROST, JOSEPH 

Exempt 

TSB - ESD - Admin 

30002278 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

70082385 

BULLDIS, TONYA 

Permanent 

SECRETARY SUPERVISOR 

SEC SUPV 

70082623 

WINTERS, NATHAN 

Permanent 

WMS BAND 3 

ASSISTANT DIVISION COMMANDER 

71058077 

BROWN, STEVEN 

WMS Review 

TSB - ESD - ADMIN - LMR 

31016375 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

594E 

ELECTRONICS COMMUNICATIONS SYST TECH, S 

EL COM SY TCH-SH 

70092933 

DENTON, STACI 

Trial Service 

UNION GAP 

ELECTRONIC DESIGN ENGINEER 

ELEC DESIGN ENGR 

70013628 

MARTIN, KIEL 

Permanent 



SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092942 

NESTEGARD, JO-ANNA 

Permanent 

71055845 

FOWLER, LEVI 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - Engineering 

30002280 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT POLICY & PLANNING - MGR 

IT POLICY & PLANNING - MGR 

70092998 

GEIGER, MICHAEL 

Permanent 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092974 

CRAWFORD, ANN 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - Engineering - Network 

30012014 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092885 

WEBSTER, DANIEL 

Permanent 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT NETWORK & TELECOMS - ENTRY 

IT NETWORK & TELECOMS - ENTRY 

70092797 

SMITH, DAVID 

Permanent 



IT NETWORK & TELECOMS - JOURNEY 

IT NETWORK & TELECOMS - JOURNEY 

70093156 

BUSSABAN, SUTEEYA 

Permanent 

71073961 

LUNDMARK, STUART 

NonPerm On call 

IT NETWORK & TELECOMS - SR/SPEC 

IT NETWORK & TELECOMS - SR/SPEC 

70092775 

KILDOW, MICHAEL 

Permanent 

31000803 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT NETWORK & TELECOMS - ENTRY 

TROOPER 

70092322 

SMITH, DAVID 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - ENGINEERING - SECURITY 

31020214 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT NETWORK & TELECOMS - JOURNEY 

IT NETWORK & TELECOMS - JOURNEY 

70093101 

CALKINS, DOUGLAS 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - Engineering - STS 

30012016 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70093090 

CLOO, JOHN 



Permanent 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092937 

CARLSON, MICHAEL 

Permanent 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

ELECTRONIC DESIGN ENGINEER 

ELEC DESIGN ENGR 

70092930 

HUISINGH, RICHARD 

Trial Service 

TSB - ESD - Engineering - Wireless 

30012015 

A00737 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC02 

VANCOUVER 

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING MANAGER 

ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING MANAGER 

70092858 

BIUNDO, MARC 

Permanent 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

ELECTRONIC DESIGN ENGINEER 

ELEC DESIGN ENGR 

70092939 

HILLOCK, ANTHONY 

Permanent 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

ELECTRONIC DESIGN ENGINEER 



ELEC DESIGN ENGR 

70092897 

SCHMIERER, JAY 

Permanent 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

ELECTRONIC DESIGN ENGINEER 

ELEC DESIGN ENGR 

70093086 

ROSARIO, STEVE 

Permanent 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ELECTRONIC DESIGN ENGINEER 

ELEC DESIGN ENGR 

70093061 

FELCH, ERIC 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - Field Support 

30002279 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

WMS BAND 3 

FIELD SUPPORT SECTION MANAGER 

70092951 

STUDYVIN, ROBERT 

WMS Review 

TSB - ESD - FS - East 

30012013 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

ELECTRONIC DESIGN ENGINEER 

ELEC DESIGN ENGR 

70092785 

CONNOLLY, WILLIAM 

Permanent 



TSB - ESD - FS - East - LMR D3 

31016138 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092787 

MILLER, SCOTT 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - FS - East - LMR D4 

31016516 

A07821 

840 W FAIRVIEW ST 

COLFAX 

COLFAX 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092936 

LEWIS, ROBERT 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - FS - East - LMR D6 

31016527 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092941 

MOORE, LARRY 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - FS - East - Micro D3 

31016137 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

594F 

ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATIONS SYST TECH, FI 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092788 

RICE, GAVIN 

InTrng/Trl Srv 



TSB - ESD - FS - East - Micro D4 

31016515 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092938 

STAPLES, MICHAEL 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - FS - East - Micro D6 

31016518 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092934 

BILADEAU, TED 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - FS - Northwest 

30012009 

A06875 

2700 116 ST NE 

MARYSVILLE 

MARYSVILLE 

ELECTRONIC DESIGN ENGINEER 

ELEC DESIGN ENGR 

70093036 

BOILEAU, JONATHAN 

Trial Service 

TSB - ESD - FS - Northwest - LMR D2 

31016508 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092935 

STONE, MARK 

Permanent 



TSB - ESD - FS - Northwest - LMR D7 

31016511 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092875 

MCDONALD, TIMOTHY 

Trial Service 

TSB - ESD - FS - Northwest - LMR D8 

31016513 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70093060 

MARTINEZ, RAMON 

Probationary 

TSB - ESD - FS - Northwest - Micro D7 

31016510 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092874 

ZANNI, KYLE 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - FS - Northwest - Shop D2 

31016509 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

594E 

ELECTRONICS COMMUNICATIONS SYST TECH, S 

EL COM SY TCH-SH 

70092932 

LANE, BRUCE 

Permanent 



TSB - ESD - FS - Southwest 

30012005 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

ELECTRONIC DESIGN ENGINEER 

ELEC DESIGN ENGR 

70093005 

WHITESELL, LYNN 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - FS - Southwest - LMR D1 

30012018 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TUMWATER 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70092786 

BROSMAN, THOMAS 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - FS - Southwest - LMR D5 

31004681 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

SENIOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

SR TELECOM SPEC 

70093087 

BRAATEN, MARK 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - FS - Southwest - Shop D1 

30012019 

A08803 

8543 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

594E 

ELECTRONICS COMMUNICATIONS SYST TECH, S 

EL COM SY TCH-SH 

70092799 

BRADSHAW, SIMON 

Permanent 



A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

594E 

ELECTRONICS COMMUNICATIONS SYST TECH, S 

EL COM SY TCH-SH 

70092800 

SEVIN, DONALD 

Permanent 

TSB - ESD - FS - TOWERS 

31019155 

A00809 

3111 PACIFIC AVE 

BLDG 141018 

HOQUIAM 

LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMS SYSTEMS SUPV 

LAW EN COM SYS SUPV 

70082357 

PETERSON, JOHN 

Permanent 

A08803 

8543 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 4 

MAINT MECHANIC 4 

70093089 

WARNER, DANIEL 

Permanent 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 4 

MAINT MECHANIC 4 

70082503 

GRAYLESS, JONATHAN 

Permanent 

TSB - HRD - Admin 

31001523 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 



CONF SEC - WSP 

CON SEC - EXEC ASST HR 

71084667 

HOLL, AMELIA 

Exempt 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

71075344 

BOLING, LESLIE 

Permanent 

PSYCHOLOGIST 

INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGIST 

71032939 

MAHONEY, KEVIN 

Exempt 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

71090559 

STEWART, DEANNA 

NonPerm Limited 

SPECIAL DEPUTY 

RECRUITMENT & RETENTION SPECIAL DEPUTY 

71087639 

MAKI, KIMBERLY 

Exempt 

Z00021 

HOME BASED IN BELLEVUE 

BELLEVUE 

BELLEVUE 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083783 

SIMONSON, STEPHEN 

Exempt 

Z00022 

HOME BASED IN BELLINGHAM 

BELLINGHAM 

BELLINGHAM 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083731 

HITT, RONALD 

Exempt 

70083762 

JENKINS, MARIANN 



Exempt 

70083781 

KNIES, KENNETH 

Exempt 

Z00028 

HOME BASED IN BONNEY LAKE 

BONNEY LAKE 

BONNEY LAKE 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083748 

BRIGGS, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

Z00049 

HOME BASED IN CENTRALIA 

CENTRALIA 

CENTRALIA 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083743 

LARNED, ALLEN 

Exempt 

Z00169 

HOME BASED IN LONGVIEW 

LONGVIEW 

LONGVIEW 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083766 

STARIHA, PAUL 

Exempt 

Z00184 

HOME BASED IN MARYSVILLE 

MARYSVILLE 

MARYSVILLE 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083749 

BEARD, MILAN 

Exempt 

70083760 

JOHNSON, WARREN 

Exempt 

70083786 

PEDERSON, MARK 



Exempt 

Z00206 

HOME BASED IN MOUNT VERNON 

MOUNT VERNON 

MOUNT VERNON 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083733 

KENDALL, FRANK 

Exempt 

Z00231 

HOME BASED IN OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP LIEUTENANT 

LIEUTENANT 

70083757 

BELL, TRAVIS 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083734 

NEUNEKER, GENE 

Exempt 

70083740 

WALTZ, JAMES 

Exempt 

70083779 

BRANDSMA, CLIFFORD 

Exempt 

70083780 

OFFERDAL, LARRY 

Exempt 

70083785 

ALDRIDGE, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70091420 

FLOOD, RICHARD 

Exempt 

70092236 

DAVIS, PATRICIA 

Exempt 

71004566 

KALMB=A, KELLY 

Exempt 



Z00251 

HOME BASED IN PORT ANGELES 

PORT ANGELES 

PORT ANGELES 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083730 

HICKS, BOBBY 

Exempt 

Z00307 

HOME BASED IN SPOKANE 

SPOKANE 

SPOKANE 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083742 

HARRIS, BOBBY 

Exempt 

Z00320 

HOME BASED IN TACOMA 

TACOMA 

TACOMA 

WSP SERGEANT 

SERGEANT 

70083769 

LEURQUIN, PEGGY 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083752 

CLARK, GAIL 

Exempt 

70083761 

LEMMING, ROY 

Exempt 

70083767 

ORR, DIANA 

Exempt 

70083770 

KING, MICHELLE 

Exempt 

70083784 

REID, JEREMY 

Exempt 

Z00339 



HOME BASED IN VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

VANCOUVER 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083763 

BELFORD, JAMES 

Exempt 

70083782 

HARRIS, SCOTT 

Exempt 

Z00351 

HOME BASED IN WENATCHEE 

WENATCHEE 

WENATCHEE 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083729 

ENGLISH, DENNIS 

Exempt 

70083755 

BRYANT, JIMMIE 

Exempt 

Z00366 

HOME BASED IN YAKIMA 

YAKIMA 

YAKIMA 

WSP TROOPER 

TROOPER 

70083747 

STADLER, LARRY 

Exempt 

70083753 

BRULOTTE, THEODORE 

Exempt 

TSB - HRD - BACKGROUND & POLYGRAPH UNIT 

31023300 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

INVESTIGATOR 3 

INVESTIGATOR 3 

70083023 



ROSE, WILLIAM 

Permanent 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70093492 

ERDAHL, PAUL 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083494 

CAMPBELL, GRANT 

Exempt 

70083539 

MOORE II, ROBERT 

Exempt 

70083645 

SCHOB, JESSICA 

Exempt 

70083741 

MICHELBRINK, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

70083787 

MATTHEWS, MONICA 

Exempt 

70091971 

BENDIKSEN, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

Z00307 

HOME BASED IN SPOKANE 

SPOKANE 

SPOKANE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083751 

ISOM, KEVIN 

Exempt 

TSB - HRD - EE SERVICES SUPPORT TEAM 

31020253 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 1 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 1 



71087079 

DRAGT, HENRIETTA 

NonPerm Limited 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 2 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 2 

70082625 

PALM, KRYSTLE 

Permanent 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 4 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 4 

71075373 

BARNHART, LAURA 

Permanent 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT ASSISTANT 2 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT ASSISTANT 2 

70082142 

LATOURETTE, SEAN 

Permanent 

70082703 

PRESLEY, BRITTANY 

Permanent 

70092149 

TAUSCHER, HELEN 

Permanent 

70092150 

FULMER, ASHLIE 

Permanent 

TSB - HRD - Employee Services Team 

31010351 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 1 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 1 

71087013 

STARKEY, HEATHER 

NonPerm Limited 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 2 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 3 

70082377 

SIMPSON, MONICA 

InTrng/Trl Srv 

70092103 



PITTMAN, CAITLIN 

InTrng/Trl Srv 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 3 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 3 

70082331 

MOORE, TRACY 

Permanent 

70082474 

WULFEKUHLE, MELODIE 

Permanent 

71087056 

CHAMBERLAIN, ROBERTA 

NonPerm Limited 

WMS BAND 2 

HRD PROG MGR 

70082804 

RASMUSSEN, MELISSA 

Permanent 

TSB - HRD - Health & Safety Team 1 

31010352 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 4 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT 4 

70082973 

MOE, SHERRY 

Permanent 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT ASSISTANT 2 

HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT ASSISTANT 2 

70082585 

THOMPSON, RIELEY 

Permanent 

71087560 

SKILLINGSTAD-GIBBS, ALEESHA 

NonPerm Limited 

71087601 

ALVARADO, ERICA 

NonPerm Limited 

TSB - HRD - HR Operations Manager 

31010350 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 



OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WMS BAND 3 

HR OPERATIONS MANAGER 

70082554 

LASTIMADO, BENEDICT 

Permanent 

TSB - HRD - INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE UNIT 

31021036 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

INDUSTRIAL HYGIENIST 4 

INDUSTRIAL HYGIENIST 4 

71071029 

GOFF, PHILIP 

Permanent 

SAFETY OFFICER 2 

SAFETY OFF 2 

71009700 

NUSE, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

TSB - HRD - TC Recruiting & Testing Unit 

31010357 

A01504 

12219 N DIVISION 

SPOKANE 

SPOKANE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71078781 

AXTMAN, HEATHER 

Exempt 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71078780 

VILLANUEVA, BRYAN 

Exempt 

A07398 



2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71078839 

WASHINGTON, NOLAN 

Exempt 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

71037546 

DUNSE, KYLE 

Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083436 

FELLER, BRIANA 

Exempt 

70093480 

ELLIS, D'ANTHONY 

Exempt 

71042670 

RAEDEL, SCOTT 

Exempt 

71070089 

RICHMOND, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

TSB - HRD - Trooper Cadet Hiring Unit 

31010355 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083113 

ELLIS, ROBERT 

Probationary 

TSB - HUMAN RESOURCE DIV 

31001522 



A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

71002183 

ASHLEY, JASON 

Exempt 

TSB - Information Technology Div 

30002311 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

DIVISION COMMANDER 

DIVISION COMMANDER 

70082059 

ANDERSON, HEATHER 

Exempt 

TSB - ITD - Admin 

30002312 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082145 

AGUON, SIRENA 

Probationary 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

FISCAL ANALYST 2 

70082745 

KECK, ANGELA 

Permanent 

IT POLICY & PLANNING - SRMGR 

IT POLICY & PLANNING - SRMGR 

70082621 

ANDERSON, CHRISTOPHER 

Trial Service 

TSB - ITD - ADMIN - SECURITY 

31015986 

A25478 



106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT SECURITY - JOURNEY 

IT SECURITY - JOURNEY 

70091368 

COLEMAN, JOSHUA 

Trial Service 

IT SECURITY - SR/SPEC 

70093026 

LOVELESS, Z=AARY 

InTrng/Trl Srv 

IT SECURITY - MGR 

IT SECURITY - MGR 

70082944 

EVERSON, BRIAN 

Permanent 

IT SECURITY - SR/SPEC 

IT SECURITY SR SPECIALIST 

71082279 

HOLCOMB, RONALD 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - Admin - WAJIS 

31010552 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT BUSINESS ANALYST - MGR 

IT BUSINESS ANALYST - MGR 

70082976 

RENICK, MEAGAN 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - ADSS - PADS TEAM 

31009660 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - ENTRY 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY LEVEL 

70082704 

CHOE, JUSTIN 

InTrng/Trl Srv 



IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY 

70082336 

HUYNH, KEITH 

Permanent 

70082640 

NAPIER, JOSHUA 

Permanent 

71010979 

ZHANG, RICHARD 

Permanent 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - SR/SPEC 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - SR/SPEC 

70082400 

HAGQUIST, JEREMY 

Permanent 

IT BUSINESS ANALYST - JOURNEY 

IT BUSINESS ANALYST - JOURNEY 

70082624 

QUINTANILLA, KELLI 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - ADSS - REMEDY TEAM 

31006964 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - ENTRY 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - ENTRY 

70082825 

HOUK, TAIGE 

Trial Service 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY 

70082958 

PARKIN, JULIE 

Permanent 

71010967 

SMITH, DUSTIN 

Trial Service 

TSB - ITD - ADSS - SECTOR TEAM 

31009659 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 



OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - ENTRY 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - ENTRY 

70082639 

WAGNER, KAMERON 

Permanent 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY 

70083016 

SCHULT, MATTHEW 

Permanent 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - SR/SPEC 

IT APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT-SR SPECIALIST 

71009193 

POE, TERRA 

Permanent 

IT BUSINESS ANALYST - JOURNEY 

IT BUSINESS ANALYST - JOURNEY 

70082226 

PETERMAN, DEBRA 

Permanent 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - ENTRY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - ENTRY 

71011883 

RALKEY, JAMIE 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - APP DEV & SUPPORT SECTION 

31006958 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT PROJECT MANAGEMENT - MGR 

IT PROJECT MANAGEMENT - MGR 

70082531 

MARLATT, ROBERT 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - CSU - SHAREPOINT 

31026414 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 



IT APP DEVELOPMENT - ENTRY 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - ENTRY 

71009194 

MYERS, AMANDA 

Permanent 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

70082969 

FOSSETT, DIANE 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - CSU - TIER 1 

31017634 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - ENTRY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - ENTRY 

70013637 

HORNBURG, ANTHONY 

Permanent 

70082133 

TRUEAX-LEFFEL, LAURIE 

Probationary 

70082312 

PLUTE, KENNETH 

Permanent 

70082316 

GENTRY, JONATHAN 

Permanent 

70082333 

HRESC, VICTORIA 

Trial Service 

70082405 

FOFANA, SANKOUMBA 

Probationary 

70082427 

MOYANO, ROD 

Probationary 

70082635 

PEREZ, ELVIN 

Probationary 

70082689 

PALM, JEFFREY 



Permanent 

70092090 

PROVOE, ANNA 

Permanent 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

70092063 

DAHL, HOLLY 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - CSU - TIER 2 

31017635 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

70082332 

REAMS, WILLIAM 

Trial Service 

70082402 

MATTHEWS, DEBBIE 

Permanent 

70082824 

KLYUCHNIKOV, VOLODYMYR 

Permanent 

70091758 

DEVINE, DAVID 

Trial Service 

71020375 

CLANCY, ANDREW 

Trial Service 

TSB - ITD - CUSTOMER SERVICES UNIT 

31017633 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - MGR 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - MGR 

70082691 

CHAMBERS, MELISSA 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - CVEB SUPPORT UNIT 



31016577 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

70013182 

WILLIAMS, TRAVIS 

Project 

70092692 

KEIPER, KENNETH 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - FLSB IT SUPPORT 

31024611 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

IT PROJECT MANAGEMENT - JOURNEY 

IT PROJECT MANAGEMENT - JOURNEY 

70093159 

YU, NAI-CHI 

Permanent 

71040331 

SHORT, BRENT 

Permanent 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

70082820 

PATTERSON, ROBERT 

Permanent 

71002926 

CHEN, FENG 

Project 

71010021 

MIKKELSEN, KJELBY 

Trial Service 

TSB - ITD - INFRASTRUCTURE OPERATIONS 

31006965 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 



IT ARCHITECTURE - MGR 

IT ARCHITECTURE - MGR 

70082348 

WARREN, RICHARD 

Trial Service 

TSB - ITD - IO - TEAM 1 

31006966 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

70092189 

DISTEFANO, SANDRA 

Permanent 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY 

71034592 

HURST, LOUIS 

Permanent 

IT DATA MANAGEMENT - SR/SPEC 

IT DATA MANAGEMENT - SR/SPEC 

70082641 

SPEARS, SEAN 

Trial Service 

70092227 

TRIVETT, SHARON 

Permanent 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - SR/SPEC 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - SR/SPEC 

70082399 

DIKE, TRACY 

Permanent 

IT SYSTEMS ADMIN - SENIOR SPECIALIST 

70082966 

ALLEY, KYLE 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - IO - TEAM 2 

31006967 



A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

71040509 

BLAIR, BRUCE 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - IO - TEAM 3 

31006968 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - SR/SPEC 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - SR/SPEC 

70082132 

MYERS, JOSHUA 

Permanent 

70082690 

MILLER, GREGORY 

Trial Service 

70082849 

MCCOY, JOSHUA 

Permanent 

71036928 

GONZALEZ, JOSE 

Trial Service 

71037330 

ANGERS, NICHOLAS 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - IT - PLANNING SECTION 

31022600 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT ARCHITECTURE - SR/SPEC 

IT ARCHITECTURE - SR/SPEC 

70082810 

COE, JAMES 

Permanent 

IT POLICY & PLANNING - JOURNEY 



IT POLICY & PLANNING - JOURNEY 

70092280 

MARINO, ANGELA 

Trial Service 

IT PROJECT MANAGEMENT - JOURNEY 

IT PROJECT MGMT - SR/SPEC 

70082334 

SHANNON, CHRISTOPHER 

InTrng/Trl Srv 

IT PROJECT MGMT - SR/SPEC 

IT PROJECT MANAGEMENT - SR/SPEC 

70082844 

MURPHY, PATRICK 

Trial Service 

IT PROJECT MGMT - SR/SPEC 

70082600 

KREITZBERG, CYNTHIA 

Trial Service 

70082643 

GUEST, STEPHEN 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - MOBILE SUPPORT 

31016575 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - MGR 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - MGR 

70092160 

HUNTLEY, KEITH 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - MOP SYSTEM SUPPORT UNIT 

31016576 

A02237 

8623 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

MANAGEMENT SECTION 

OLYMPIA 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

71032727 

JOURDAN, JAMES 

Permanent 

A05576 



2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

71037465 

CASTLE, CODY 

Trial Service 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

71032726 

MCCLORY-KNICKERBOCKER, JOHNATHAN 

Permanent 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

71030734 

ASBURY, MARION 

Permanent 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

71030733 

HARKINS, JUDY 

Permanent 

A08803 

8543 ARMSTRONG RD SW 

TUMWATER 

TUMWATER 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

71030732 

MARCOTT, MICHAEL 

Permanent 

A11658 



2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

IT CUSTOMER SUPPORT - JOURNEY 

71043984 

DELLINGER, RHETT 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - Planning 

30002313 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT POLICY & PLANNING - SRMGR 

IT POLICY & PLANNING - SRMGR 

70082796 

JOHNSON, TANIA 

Trial Service 

TSB - ITD - SAK TRACKING SUPPORT 

31024626 

A08187 

2203 AIRPORT WAY S 

CRIME LAB 

SEATTLE 

IT PROJECT MANAGEMENT - JOURNEY 

IT PROJECT MANAGEMENT - JOURNEY 

71049355 

MINAS, NICHOLE 

Permanent 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - ENTRY 

IT SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR - ENTRY 

71052131 

MARTIN, GAIL 

Trial Service 

A10498 

580 W 7TH ST 

FIRE ARMS RANGE 

CHENEY 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - ENTRY 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - ENTRY 

70092104 

BEDARD, TAMARA 

Permanent 



TSB - ITD - WAJIS - ACCESS TEAM 

31026004 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

70082401 

TEMPLEMAN, JASON 

Probationary 

TSB - ITD - WAJIS - ACCESS/SAFE TEAMS 

31026002 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

71075230 

SURESH, ASHA 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - WAJIS - SAFE TEAM 

31026003 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - JOURNEY 

SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR - JOURNEY 

71086781 

CLARK, JOSHUA 

Trial Service 

71086827 

HOLTZER, ANTHONY 

Trial Service 

TSB - ITD - WAJIS - W2 TEAM 

31016901 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY 

IT APP DEVELOPMENT - JOURNEY 



70092252 

BROOK, CLARE 

Permanent 

71007013 

BOYTE, MICHAEL 

Permanent 

IT BUSINESS ANALYST - JOURNEY 

IT BUSINESS ANALYST - JOURNEY 

70082921 

CLOWERS, EMINE 

Permanent 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - ENTRY 

IT SYSTEM ADMIN - ENTRY 

71008693 

BYERS, JADEY 

Permanent 

TSB - ITD - WAJIS - W2/ACCESS TEAM 

31016172 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

IT BUSINESS ANALYST - JOURNEY 

IT BUSINESS ANALYST - JOURNEY 

71030731 

MONEYMAKER, BRUCE 

NonPerm Limited 

TSB - PSYCHOLOGIST - ADMIN 

31025100 

A01619 

1405 HARRISON AVE NW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

70082206 

BURK, LARISSA 

Permanent 

TSB - Risk Management 

31005092 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 



DIVISION COMMANDER 

RISK MGT DIV ADM 

70082073 

NICPON, DORY 

Exempt 

TSB - RM - Audit 

31005062 

A04943 

210 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WMS BAND 2 

AUDIT SECTION MANAGER 

71062634 

KENNY, TAYLOR 

Permanent 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

MANAGEMENT ANALYST 5 

MANAGEMENT ANALYST 5 

71087602 

NGUYEN, YEN 

Trial Service 

TSB - RM - LITIGATION & STRAT PERF SECT 

31010400 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 

71058076 

OKADA, EMIKA 

Probationary 

WMS BAND 3 

WMS3 - LITIGATION & STRATEGIC PERF MGR 

70082887 

SCHELL, AMANDA 

Permanent 

TSB - RM - LSPS - Strategic Plan & Accnt 

31005064 

A25478 



106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 

70082350 

WILSON, JOHN 

Trial Service 

WMS BAND 2 

WMS2 - STRATEGIC PLANNING & ACCREDIT MGR 

70082555 

HOFFMAN, LYDIA 

WMS Review 

TSB - RM - PR - Disclosure 

31018350 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC ANALYST 3 

70092220 

BULL, AMANDA 

Trial Service 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST SUPERVISOR 

FORMS & REC AN SUP 

70092112 

MULLEN, SUSAN 

Permanent 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 

70082720 

MARTZ, DANIELLE 

Permanent 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 



70082137 

MOLSTAD, JOANNE 

Permanent 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 

70082287 

UNGURS, DUANE 

Permanent 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 

70082144 

MOLINA, ANGELA 

Permanent 

A09285 

11018 NE 51ST CIR 

BLDG 4006BC01 

VANCOUVER 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 

70082353 

LULAY, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 

70082723 

BREEN, CALIE 

Permanent 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 3 

FORMS & REC AN 3 



70082136 

MILLER, GINA 

Permanent 

TSB - RM - PR - Video 

31018351 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

FORMS & REC AN 2 

70092114 

HOLBROOK, ALEXANDRA 

Probationary 

A05576 

2715 RUDKIN RD 

BLDG 391008 HEADQUARTERS 

UNION GAP 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

FORMS & REC AN 2 

70082527 

CASTELLANOS, ANNA 

Permanent 

A06632 

2700 116TH ST NE 

HEADQUARTERS 

MARYSVILLE 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

FORMS & REC AN 2 

70082615 

RADUNZ, KAREN 

Permanent 

A08301 

6403 W ROWAND RD 

BLDG 321009 HEADQUARTERS 

SPOKANE 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

FORMS & REC AN 2 

70082735 

MCKEE, ANGELA 

Permanent 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 



BREMERTON 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

FORMS & REC AN 2 

70082616 

SLADE, ELIZABETH 

Trial Service 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST 2 

FORMS & REC AN 2 

70082562 

NORWOOD, JENNIFER 

Permanent 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

FORMS & RECORDS ANALYST SUPERVISOR 

FORMS & REC AN SUP 

71036734 

UNDERWOOD, DAVID 

Trial Service 

TSB - RM - Public Records 

31005061 

A25478 

106 11TH AVE SW 

OLYMPIA 

OLYMPIA 

WMS BAND 2 

PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICER 

70082318 

TUCKER, RHONDA 

WMS Review 

TSB - Training 

31001529 

A04566 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

SHELTON 

WSP CAPTAIN PAY GRADE 

CAPTAIN 

70083097 



SHARPE, ROBERT 

Exempt 

TSB - Training - Admin 

31001530 

A04566 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

SHELTON 

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST 2 

CUST SVS SPEC 2 

70082266 

LOW, JESSICA 

Trial Service 

OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 

OFF ASST 3 

70082620 

WOOD, SHARRON 

Permanent 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

SECRETARY SENIOR 

70082310 

STORM, JOSHUA 

Permanent 

SECRETARY SUPERVISOR 

SEC SUPV 

70082156 

ANDREWS, TAWNI 

Trial Service 

TSB - Training - Cadet Class 

31001536 

A01159 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

CLASSROOM 

SHELTON 

WSP TROOPER CADET 

TROOPER CADET 

70083825 

CRUM, SARAH 

Exempt 

70092441 

PAULO, DARRYL-JAY 

Exempt 

70092442 

BUDHA MAGAR, SURENDRA 



Exempt 

70092443 

TORRES, DAVID 

Exempt 

70092444 

CHUM, VIELY 

Exempt 

70093316 

SCHNEIDER, BLAKE 

Exempt 

70093317 

HUEBNER, CODY 

Exempt 

70093318 

BARRERA-GONZALEZ, JORGE 

Exempt 

71000230 

NUNEZ CANIZALEZ, GEORGE 

Exempt 

71000236 

FLORES, DEVON 

Exempt 

71000240 

ZIEGENFUSS, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

71000251 

NEIN, KYLE 

Exempt 

71000478 

DURAN SANTACRUZ, ULICES 

Exempt 

71000525 

SHAHID, MUHAMMAD BILAL 

Exempt 

71000526 

SIMPSON, ERNEST 

Exempt 

71000530 

TULLOCH, BRADLEY 

Exempt 

71000550 

HILDEBRAND, ANTHONY 

Exempt 

71000551 

SCHAAR, KYLE 



Exempt 

71000560 

PURDY, JASON 

Exempt 

71000571 

MORA, DAVID 

Exempt 

71000700 

YOHANES, DAWIT 

Exempt 

71007126 

LOKAAL, JERRY 

Exempt 

71007134 

O'ROURKE, COLIN 

Exempt 

71007141 

ALI, NAJIB 

Exempt 

71031993 

MCQUEEN, FAITH 

Exempt 

71031996 

COLBURN, REID 

Exempt 

71032059 

DRAKE, NATHANIEL 

Exempt 

71032061 

CESAR, MOISE 

Exempt 

71037099 

CALDERONE, BRET 

Exempt 

71037122 

BURGE, SILAS 

Exempt 

71037153 

YANUSEVICH, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

71037154 

SANCHEZ, ANSELMO 

Exempt 

71037177 

BROYLES, JEREMY 



Exempt 

71037178 

SOUTHARD, DANIEL 

Exempt 

71037181 

GOMEZ ALFARO, MIGUEL 

Exempt 

71039859 

ARNOLD, TIMOTHY 

Exempt 

71039860 

RILEY, TY'QUAN 

Exempt 

71039862 

MARTINEZ, MARCO 

Exempt 

71039867 

KNAPP, RYAN 

Exempt 

71049432 

GADD, CHRISTOPHER 

Exempt 

71049435 

YUDICH, VERA 

Exempt 

71049437 

LEBLANC, MARK 

Exempt 

71049443 

JIN, WENXUE 

Exempt 

71049444 

MILLER, BLAKE 

Exempt 

71049445 

TUNSTALL, JORDAN 

Exempt 

71049462 

KINKEAD, CARTER 

Exempt 

71049463 

KUKES, JOSHUA 

Exempt 

TSB - Training - Operations 



31001531 

A00070 

50810 GROUSE RIDGE RD 

HAZMAT 

NORTH BEND 

MAINTENANCE MECHANIC 3 

MAINT MECHANIC 3 

70082622 

ZIGLER, TROY 

Permanent 

A04566 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

SHELTON 

WSP LIEUTENANT PAY GRADE 

LIEUTENANT 

70083865 

CAGLE, JOE 

Exempt 

TSB - Training - Operations - Instr 

31001532 

A01159 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

CLASSROOM 

SHELTON 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091810 

LEWIS, MARK 

Exempt 

70091865 

DUNCAN, VICTOR 

Exempt 

70091970 

BEECK, DAVID 

Exempt 

A04566 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

SHELTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70083210 

JENNINGS, NICHOLAS 



Exempt 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

71007547 

VALENTINE, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

A07556 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

MULTIPURPOSE 

SHELTON 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083390 

KIRKEBY, SCOTT 

Exempt 

70092010 

BLOOMFIELD, Z=AARY 

Exempt 

70092012 

COLELLO-BIDEWELL, KATHERINE 

Exempt 

70092021 

BLANKERS, JASON 

Exempt 

TSB - Training - Operations - Instr 2 

31001534 

A01159 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

CLASSROOM 

SHELTON 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083273 

RASMUSSEN, MICHAEL 

Exempt 

A04566 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

SHELTON 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 

70091790 

BATISTE, JOHNNA 

Exempt 



WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083419 

WORLEY, LOUIS 

Exempt 

70084063 

ROBINSON, ALEXIS 

Exempt 

70091838 

LOWEN, ALISO 

Exempt 

71022530 

COLLINS, LORI 

Exempt 

TSB - Training - Operations - Kitchen 

31001535 

A00567 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

MAINTENANCE SHOP 

SHELTON 

FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 2 

FOOD SERVICES MANAGER 2 

71089173 

MILAM, JULIE 

NonPerm Limited 

A02368 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

KITCHEN 

SHELTON 

COOK 1 

COOK 1 

71011702 

MACDONALD, STEVEN 

NonPerm On call 

COOK 2 

COOK 2 

70082265 

MACDONALD, KEVIN 

Permanent 

70082358 

MURPHY, HANNAH 

Permanent 

70082618 

MATCHETT, MIRANDA 



Probationary 

TSB - Training - Operations - RTO 

31001533 

A00567 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

MAINTENANCE SHOP 

SHELTON 

GROUNDS & NURSERY SERVICES SPECIALIST 3 

GDS&NRS SRV SP 3 

70082619 

HITCHMAN, DAVID 

Permanent 

A02764 

143302 E LAW LN 

BLDG 31024 

KENNEWICK 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083348 

SHEARER, DEBRA 

Exempt 

A03003 

2822 EUCLID AVE 

BLDG 41011 

WENATCHEE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083340 

MCCALL, HAYDEN 

Exempt 

A04566 

631 W DAYTON AIRPORT RD 

ADMINISTRATION 

SHELTON 

CUSTODIAN 2 

CUSTODIAN 2 

70092060 

BENSINGER, ALLEN 

Probationary 

70092118 

PHILLIPS, JOSHUA 

Trial Service 

WSP SERGEANT PAY GRADE 

SERGEANT 



70091787 

WALKER, JERMAINE 

Probationary 

A07398 

2803 156TH AVE SE 

BLDG 171007 

BELLEVUE 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70083698 

HOSHINO, BRIAN 

Exempt 

A09977 

4811 WERNER RD 

BLDG 181015 

BREMERTON 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70091842 

AUSTIN, TRAVIS 

Exempt 

A11658 

2502 112TH ST E 

BLDG 271006 HEADQUARTERS 

TACOMA 

WSP TROOPER PAY GRADE 

TROOPER 

70084162 

BOUKABOU, KARIM 

Exempt 
 


